
Mahatma Gandhi Government College
FINAL  MERIT LIST OF CANDIDATES APPLIED FOR ADMISSION FOR THE SESSION: 2025-2026

Name of the Course: B.A. (Economics) Category:  I
Note: In Subject Weightage , F - First Attemppt, S - More than One Attempt, Strike Out : Duplicate Form Submission

S.No. Admission No. Name of
Candidate Father'S Name Category Date of

Birth X% XII% Subject
Weightage Sports NSS/NCC/Scouts &

Guide
Agg

%
1 2025/MGGCM/0149 SUREENA BENEDICT I 14/05/2008 57.6 67.8 0 - E 0 0 67.8

2 2025/MGGCM/0358 THOTA KISHORE T CHANDAN
RAO I 02/01/2007 78.33 62.55 5 - F 0 0 67.55

3 2025/MGGCM/0413 PEARL ALBATINI
EDMUND EDMUND I 23/06/2003 39.2 61 5 - F 0 0 66

4 2025/MGGCM/0790 VERONICA HILTON I 14/12/2002 39.9 59 5 - F 0 0 64
5 2025/MGGCM/0655 MATT HARDY BLAIR JAMES I 06/10/2007 59.6 53.8 5 - F 0 0 58.8
6 2025/MGGCM/0177 SHARON STEPHEN I 24/05/2007 46.6 58.2 0 - E 0 0 58.2

7 2025/MGGCM/0115 DANILA SIMON
LENGLIE I 19/04/2007 44.2 56 0 - E 0 0 56

8 2025/MGGCM/0045 VELENTINA REGINALD I 15/10/2005 46.8 55.4 0 - E 0 0 55.4
9 2025/MGGCM/0046 VELENTINA REGINALD I 15/10/2005 46.8 55.4 0 - E 0 0 55.4

10 2025/MGGCM/0047 VELENTINA REGINALD I 15/10/2005 46.8 55.4 0 - E 0 0 55.4
11 2025/MGGCM/0048 VELENTINA REGINALD I 15/10/2005 46.8 55.4 0 - E 0 0 55.4
12 2025/MGGCM/0049 VELENTINA REGINALD I 15/10/2005 46.8 55.4 0 - E 0 0 55.4
13 2025/MGGCM/0095 VELENTINA REGINALD I 15/10/2005 46.8 55.4 0 - E 0 0 55.4

   
   
  Admission Incharge



Mahatma Gandhi Government College
FINAL  MERIT LIST OF CANDIDATES APPLIED FOR ADMISSION FOR THE SESSION: 2025-2026

Name of the Course: B.A. (Economics) Category:  OBC
Note: In Subject Weightage , F - First Attemppt, S - More than One Attempt, Strike Out : Duplicate Form Submission

S.No. Admission No. Name of
Candidate Father'S Name Category Date of

Birth X% XII% Subject
Weightage Sports NSS/NCC/Scouts &

Guide
Agg

%
1 2025/MGGCM/0173 AYUSH GOVIND SIRI GOVIND III-A 03/02/2006 100 100 5 - F 0 0 105
2 2025/MGGCM/0394 NARAYAN DAS GURUDAS DAS III-B 29/02/2008 72.67 90.6 5 - F 0 0 95.6
3 2025/MGGCM/0455 MEGHA HALDER ROBIN HALDER III-B 25/03/2008 69.67 87.6 5 - F 0 0 92.6

4 2025/MGGCM/0107 SUPRIYA BEPARI PREMANANDA
BEPARI III-B 01/11/2006 56.33 85.4 5 - F 0 0 90.4

5 2025/MGGCM/0290 SUBARNA BISWAS SANTOSH BISWAS III-B 28/02/2008 70.67 84.4 5 - F 0 0 89.4
6 2025/MGGCM/0133 DISHA HALDER DILIP HALDER III-B 08/05/2008 69.5 84.4 5 - F 0 0 89.4

7 2025/MGGCM/0485 VANSHIKA
BISWAS BIPUL BISWAS III-B 24/07/2008 67 86.4 0 - E 0 0 86.4

8 2025/MGGCM/0005 RONIT BISWAS GURUDAS BISWAS III-A 09/03/2007 53.83 80.6 5 - F 0 0 85.6
9 2025/MGGCM/0401 ANUSKA ROY BANABIR ROY III-B 16/06/2008 65 80.4 5 - F 0 0 85.4

10 2025/MGGCM/0353 ANKITA SINGHA ANANDA SINGHA III-B 31/03/2008 65.33 80.2 5 - F 0 0 85.2
11 2025/MGGCM/0101 M ASNA M HUSSAIN III-A 07/05/2007 67 80 5 - F 0 0 85
12 2025/MGGCM/0226 SWETA MONDAL SAMIRAN MONDAL III-B 06/01/2008 45.8 79.4 5 - F 0 0 84.4
13 2025/MGGCM/0479 ANUSHKA BAROI NARAYAN CH BAROI III-B 20/01/2007 59.8 78.8 5 - F 0 0 83.8
14 2025/MGGCM/0253 ARPITA TALUKDER JURAN TALUKDER III-B 04/01/2008 61.83 77.8 5 - F 0 0 82.8
15 2025/MGGCM/0161 KHUSI KARMAKAR RANJIT KARMAKAR III-B 26/08/2007 69.33 76 5 - F 0 0 81
16 2025/MGGCM/0312 ABHRA DAS ANANTA DAS III-B 10/02/2007 50.17 76 5 - F 0 0 81

17 2025/MGGCM/0431 SAURAV
MONDAL SAILEN MONDAL III-B 16/05/2008 59.6 75.4 5 - F 0 0 80.4

18 2025/MGGCM/0271 PRAJAKTA ROY PROSHANTA ROY III-B 15/07/2008 63.33 74 5 - F 0 0 79
19 2025/MGGCM/0089 PRAJAKTA ROY PROSHANTA ROY III-A 15/07/2008 60.6 74 5 - F 0 0 79

20 2025/MGGCM/0411 DEEPENDU
MANDAL

BRINDABAN
MANDAL III-B 10/09/2006 59 74 5 - F 0 0 79

21 2025/MGGCM/0505 BANI BISWAS PARITOSH BISWAS III-B 01/04/2008 68 78.8 0 - E 0 0 78.8
22 2025/MGGCM/0029 SHAKSHI DAS SUDHANSHU DAS III-B 18/02/2008 43 73.2 5 - F 0 0 78.2

23 2025/MGGCM/0475 BISHAL BISWAS SAMARENDRA
BISWAS III-B 19/04/2007 52 73 5 - F 0 0 78

24 2025/MGGCM/0206 M MOHAMMED
NIHAN M MUSTAFA III-A 02/10/2007 60.33 77.6 0 - E 0 0 77.6

25 2025/MGGCM/0350 SUDEEP KUMAR
BAWALI SANJAN BAWALI III-B 26/09/2008 59.8 72.6 5 - F 0 0 77.6

26 2025/MGGCM/0417 BARSHA MISTRY BIMAN MISTRY III-B 22/01/2008 67.5 77.4 0 - E 0 0 77.4

27 2025/MGGCM/0541 ABHEEK DAS SUMANTA KUMAR
DAS III-B 16/10/2006 65.83 72.4 5 - F 0 0 77.4

28 2025/MGGCM/0912 RENU KUMARI MUKESH NARAYAN III-A 10/11/2006 48.33 72.2 5 - F 0 0 77.2
29 2025/MGGCM/0322 NISHTHA BISWAS NRIPEN BISWAS III-B 06/10/2007 84.17 77 0 - E 0 0 77
30 2025/MGGCM/0238 NANDINI DAS BIJU DAS III-B 16/11/2007 54.8 72 5 - F 0 0 77
31 2025/MGGCM/0210 DEEPIKA BARAIK VISHRAM BARAIK III-B 22/07/2007 56.83 71.6 5 - F 0 0 76.6
32 2025/MGGCM/0551 ROHIT DUTTA MADAN DUTTA III-B 01/03/2008 53.33 71.6 5 - F 0 0 76.6
33 2025/MGGCM/0469 KHUSHI RANI DAS SUBAL DAS III-B 23/12/2006 57.8 71.4 5 - F 0 0 76.4

34 2025/MGGCM/0331 ANUPRIYA
SARKAR GOUTAM SARKAR III-B 31/08/2007 58.33 71.2 5 - F 0 0 76.2

35 2025/MGGCM/0391 BARSHA HALDER UTTAM KUMAR
HALDER III-B 30/11/2007 61 75.8 0 - E 0 0 75.8

36 2025/MGGCM/0065 ARPITA
HOWLADER BISWAJIT HOWLADER III-B 29/03/2008 53.75 75 0 - E 0 0 75

37 2025/MGGCM/0129 SNEHA MONDAL SUKDEV MONDAL III-B 26/03/2008 60.8 68.8 5 - F 0 0 73.8

38 2025/MGGCM/0325 SHUBANK
MONDAL

ARJUN KUMAR
MONDAL III-B 29/03/2008 53 68.4 5 - F 0 0 73.4

39 2025/MGGCM/0169 NANDITA BISWAS NIRODH BISWAS III-B 26/03/2007 43.6 68.4 5 - F 0 0 73.4
40 2025/MGGCM/0174 SHAKSHI DAS SUDHANSHU DAS III-B 18/02/2008 43 68.4 5 - F 0 0 73.4
41 2025/MGGCM/0028 SHAKSHI DAS SUDHANSHU DAS III-B 18/02/2008 43 68.4 5 - F 0 0 73.4

42 2025/MGGCM/0127 MOHINI
HAWLADAR SHANTI HAWLADAR III-A 21/08/2008 56.8 68.2 5 - F 0 0 73.2

43 2025/MGGCM/0191 ANISHA DUNG
DUNG

PRAPHUL DUNG
DUNG III-B 06/09/2007 45.6 73 0 - E 0 0 73

44 2025/MGGCM/0339 HRITIK KUMAR
DAS RATAN DAS III-B 02/05/2007 49 72.6 0 - E 0 0 72.6

45 2025/MGGCM/0199 ANIK PAUL SWAPAN KUMAR
PAUL III-B 01/11/2007 61.83 67.6 5 - F 0 0 72.6

46 2025/MGGCM/0447 ESHA SHIL NARESH SHIL III-B 08/06/2008 51.5 72.4 0 - E 0 0 72.4



47 2025/MGGCM/0489 REEMA MONDAL MRITUMJAY
MONDAL III-B 16/02/2007 58.33 66.8 5 - F 0 0 71.8

48 2025/MGGCM/0927 HAKIMA BIBI MOHAMMED
MUSTAFA III-A 09/02/2008 74.17 71.4 0 - E 0 0 71.4

49 2025/MGGCM/0143 JHARNA ROY BHUPATI ROY III-B 11/12/2007 58.67 66.4 5 - F 0 0 71.4
50 2025/MGGCM/0055 JHARNA ROY BHUPATI ROY III-B 11/12/2007 58.67 66.4 5 - F 0 0 71.4
51 2025/MGGCM/0077 ALOK BISWAS RANJAN BISWAS III-B 08/05/2005 58.6 66.4 5 - F 0 0 71.4
52 2025/MGGCM/0222 KOIEL MALLICK KRISHNA MALLICK III-B 06/10/2007 62.7 66 5 - F 0 0 71
53 2025/MGGCM/0156 AYUSHI PAIK NIBASH CH PAIK III-B 04/01/2008 66.67 65.4 5 - F 0 0 70.4

54 2025/MGGCM/0383 UMA SANKAR
MONDAL GOBINDA MONDAL III-B 16/04/2005 64.33 65.2 5 - F 0 0 70.2

55 2025/MGGCM/0249 PREETI BAROI PREMANANDA
BAROI III-B 29/03/2008 58.67 65.2 5 - F 0 0 70.2

56 2025/MGGCM/0144 C P MOHAMMED
MURSID C P ABDUL BASHEER III-A 27/11/2006 63 69.8 0 - E 0 0 69.8

57 2025/MGGCM/0464 BIDYA PRAMANIK BIKASH PRAMANIK III-B 24/12/2007 50 64.8 5 - F 0 0 69.8
58 2025/MGGCM/0465 BIDYA PRAMANIK BIKASH PRAMANIK III-B 24/12/2007 50 64.8 5 - F 0 0 69.8
59 2025/MGGCM/0466 BIDYA PRAMANIK BIKASH PRAMANIK III-B 24/12/2007 50 64.8 5 - F 0 0 69.8
60 2025/MGGCM/0914 ABHIJEET ROY NIRMAL ROY III-B 15/07/2004 54.6 64.6 5 - F 0 0 69.6

61 2025/MGGCM/0342 UTSAV KUMAR
BISWAS ASHOK BISWAS III-B 02/03/2008 58.17 64.2 5 - F 0 0 69.2

62 2025/MGGCM/0155 AYUSH MOHALI MANI MOHAN
MOHALI III-B 21/04/2006 55.4 63.8 5 - F 0 0 68.8

63 2025/MGGCM/0441 SWETA MONDAL SWARUP MONDAL III-B 14/09/2008 47 63.8 5 - F 0 0 68.8

64 2025/MGGCM/0134 M MOHAMMED
NIHAL M ABDUL BASHEER III-A 01/01/2007 65.67 68 0 - E 0 0 68

65 2025/MGGCM/0502 MONISHA BISWAS SUBASH BISWAS III-B 07/05/2008 45.6 63 5 - F 0 0 68
66 2025/MGGCM/0239 PRANAB DAS CHITTARANJAN DAS III-B 13/09/2007 50.6 67.8 0 - E 0 0 67.8
67 2025/MGGCM/0390 AYUSH GAYALI ARABINDA GAYALI III-B 24/07/2007 50.67 62.8 5 - F 0 0 67.8
68 2025/MGGCM/0262 MEGHA SARKAR BHUBAN SARKAR III-B 03/09/2007 46.8 62.8 5 - F 0 0 67.8
69 2025/MGGCM/0072 AYUSH GAYALI ARABINDA GAYALI III-B 24/07/2007 46 62.8 5 - F 0 0 67.8
70 2025/MGGCM/0030 AYUSH GAYALI ARABINDA GAYALI III-B 24/07/2007 46 62.8 5 - F 0 0 67.8
71 2025/MGGCM/0043 AYUSH GAYALI ARABINDA GAYALI III-B 24/07/2007 46 62.8 5 - F 0 0 67.8
72 2025/MGGCM/0044 AYUSH GAYALI ARABINDA GAYALI III-B 24/07/2007 46 62.8 5 - F 0 0 67.8
73 2025/MGGCM/0159 DIPALI HALDER DIPANKAR HALDER III-A 05/03/2008 61.4 62.6 5 - F 0 0 67.6

74 2025/MGGCM/0295 DIBARANJAN
MONDAL AJIT MONDAL III-B 09/09/2008 53.83 62.6 5 - F 0 0 67.6

75 2025/MGGCM/0229 RONIT SADHAK NARAYAN
CHANDRA SADHAK III-B 30/01/2008 49.4 67 0 - E 0 0 67

76 2025/MGGCM/0137 BISHESH MONDAL BIKASH MONDAL III-B 04/02/2008 48.6 66.6 0 - E 0 0 66.6
77 2025/MGGCM/0456 SRITI HOWLADAR SANJIT HOWLADAR III-B 15/09/2007 52 60.8 5 - F 0 0 65.8

78 2025/MGGCM/0930 VINITH KUMAR
YADAV

OM PRAKASH
YADAV III-B 11/02/2008 51.67 60.8 5 - F 0 0 65.8

79 2025/MGGCM/0321 NISHA MISTRY NIRANJAN MISTRY III-B 12/06/2008 62.7 60.4 5 - F 0 0 65.4
80 2025/MGGCM/0057 RONIT BISWAS GURUDAS BISWAS III-A 09/03/2007 53.83 60.4 5 - F 0 0 65.4
81 2025/MGGCM/0058 RONIT BISWAS GURUDAS BISWAS III-A 09/03/2007 53.83 60.4 5 - F 0 0 65.4
82 2025/MGGCM/0006 RONIT BISWAS GURUDAS BISWAS III-B 09/03/2007 53.83 60.4 5 - F 0 0 65.4
83 2025/MGGCM/0007 RONIT BISWAS GURUDAS BISWAS III-A 09/03/2007 53.83 60.4 5 - F 0 0 65.4
84 2025/MGGCM/0008 RONIT BISWAS GURUDAS BISWAS III-A 09/03/2007 53.83 60.4 5 - F 0 0 65.4
85 2025/MGGCM/0009 RONIT BISWAS GURUDAS BISWAS III-A 09/03/2007 53.83 60.4 5 - F 0 0 65.4
86 2025/MGGCM/0010 RONIT BISWAS GURUDAS BISWAS III-A 09/03/2007 53.83 60.4 5 - F 0 0 65.4
87 2025/MGGCM/0124 RONIT BISWAS GURUDAS BISWAS III-A 09/03/2007 53.83 60.4 5 - F 0 0 65.4
88 2025/MGGCM/0181 AYUSH DAS NANTU DAS III-B 24/12/2007 44 59.6 5 - F 0 0 64.6
89 2025/MGGCM/0491 SHRIYA BISWAS BASANTA BISWAS III-B 01/08/2007 57 59.4 5 - F 0 0 64.4
90 2025/MGGCM/0462 KRITHIC MISTRY INDRAJIT MISTRY III-B 17/02/2008 44.6 59.4 5 - F 0 0 64.4
91 2025/MGGCM/0298 SUBASISH MISTRY DEEPAK MISTRY III-B 30/04/2008 46.4 59.2 5 - F 0 0 64.2
92 2025/MGGCM/0452 PRITAM MISTRY BHUPAL MISTRY III-B 07/07/2007 47.67 58.8 5 - F 0 0 63.8

93 2025/MGGCM/0236 PRATISHA
KHARATI PARITOSH KHARATI III-B 29/07/2007 53 63.6 0 - E 0 0 63.6

94 2025/MGGCM/0918 PRIYA OJHA SASODHAR OJHA III-B 15/01/2007 51 58.4 5 - F 0 0 63.4
95 2025/MGGCM/0471 SUMON MONDAL KHOKAN MONDAL III-B 06/02/2006 76.17 62.8 0 - E 0 0 62.8
96 2025/MGGCM/0414 RISHA BISWAS TAPAS BISWAS III-B 12/12/2004 67.8 57.6 5 - F 0 0 62.6
97 2025/MGGCM/0266 PRIYANKA PAUL SANJAY PAUL III-B 03/07/2008 46.4 57.2 5 - F 0 0 62.2
98 2025/MGGCM/0246 NITU DHALI PRASANT DHALI III-B 15/08/2007 50.6 57 5 - F 0 0 62

99 2025/MGGCM/0136 ISHIKA
HOWLADER

HAREKRISHNA
HOWLADER III-B 16/09/2006 58 56.8 5 - F 0 0 61.8

100 2025/MGGCM/0377 SRISHTI SIKDER SUSANTA SIKDER III-B 29/07/2008 55.83 56.8 5 - F 0 0 61.8
101 2025/MGGCM/0503 ABHAY HALDER ASHIM HALDER III-B 23/08/2007 42.6 56.8 5 - F 0 0 61.8

102 2025/MGGCM/0397 RITESH MONDAL CHANCHAL
MONDAL III-B 02/06/2007 49.4 60.8 0 - E 0 0 60.8



103 2025/MGGCM/0078 RITESH MONDAL CHANCHAL
MONDAL III-B 02/06/2007 49.4 60.8 0 - E 0 0 60.8

104 2025/MGGCM/0014 RITESH MONDAL CHANCHAL
MONDAL III-B 02/06/2007 49.4 60.8 0 - E 0 0 60.8

105 2025/MGGCM/0025 RITESH MONDAL CHANCHAL
MONDAL III-B 02/06/2007 49.4 60.8 0 - E 0 0 60.8

106 2025/MGGCM/0026 RITESH MONDAL CHANCHAL
MONDAL III-B 02/06/2007 49.4 60.8 0 - E 0 0 60.8

107 2025/MGGCM/0027 RITESH MONDAL CHANCHAL
MONDAL III-B 02/06/2007 49.4 60.8 0 - E 0 0 60.8

108 2025/MGGCM/0348 MANISH KUMAR
KHARATI MOHITOSH KHARATI III-B 27/09/2006 48.4 55.8 5 - F 0 0 60.8

109 2025/MGGCM/0120 SAHIN AKTHAR TASLEEM AKTHAR III-B 23/06/2008 42 55.6 5 - F 0 0 60.6
110 2025/MGGCM/0500 KOAIL DAS GOUTAM DAS III-B 04/10/2007 55.2 60 0 - E 0 0 60

111 2025/MGGCM/0924 SRISHTI
MAJUMDER DULAL MAJUMDER III-B 07/10/2007 46.2 54.8 5 - F 0 0 59.8

112 2025/MGGCM/0245 PRIYA BAROI PREMANANDA
BAROI III-B 29/03/2008 58.17 54.6 5 - F 0 0 59.6

113 2025/MGGCM/0399 BIPLOB MONDAL BIJOY KRISHNA
MONDAL III-B 10/11/2006 50.67 54.4 5 - F 0 0 59.4

114 2025/MGGCM/0147 SARBOJIT GAIN BISWANATH GAIN III-B 27/05/2008 42 54.2 5 - F 0 0 59.2
115 2025/MGGCM/0272 RESHAB MONDAL NARAHARI MONDAL III-B 08/09/2008 65.4 53.4 5 - F 0 0 58.4
116 2025/MGGCM/0316 G PARESH NAIR S GOPA KUMAR III-A 11/04/2006 55.6 53.25 5 - F 0 0 58.25
117 2025/MGGCM/0153 ANKITA BAROI RABIN BAROI III-B 03/12/2005 41.4 58 0 - E 0 0 58
118 2025/MGGCM/0315 PRITILATA MISTRY PRABIN MISTRY III-B 27/01/2008 39.8 58 0 - E 0 0 58

119 2025/MGGCM/0123 PALLAB ROY PRAKASH CHANDRA
ROY III-B 03/07/2006 39.6 52.6 5 - F 0 0 57.6

120 2025/MGGCM/0038 JAYANTI BISWAS HARADHAN BISWAS III-B 25/05/2008 48.67 57.4 0 - E 0 0 57.4
121 2025/MGGCM/0341 JAYANTI BISWAS HARADHAN BISWAS III-B 25/05/2008 48.67 57.4 0 - E 0 0 57.4
122 2025/MGGCM/0415 TANISHA BISWAS SUSANTA BISWAS III-B 01/01/2006 54.83 52.4 5 - F 0 0 57.4
123 2025/MGGCM/0909 RONGKIT DAS RATAN DAS III-B 10/11/2007 43 52.2 5 - F 0 0 57.2
124 2025/MGGCM/0074 RIYA BAIRAGI LATE RAVI BAIRAGI III-B 20/01/2008 51.67 56.6 0 - E 0 0 56.6
125 2025/MGGCM/0774 RUPSHA ROY TAPAN ROY III-B 28/10/2007 51.83 51.6 5 - F 0 0 56.6
126 2025/MGGCM/0378 SUMAN ROY SISHIR ROY III-B 10/07/2006 52.6 51.4 5 - F 0 0 56.4
127 2025/MGGCM/0179 DHRITI BALA NISHI KANTA BALA III-B 13/03/2007 59.6 51 5 - F 0 0 56
128 2025/MGGCM/0482 MANAB BISWAS SAMIR KR BISWAS III-B 07/07/2008 56.33 50.4 5 - F 0 0 55.4
129 2025/MGGCM/0307 JAYANTI DAS JAWHARLAL DAS III-B 04/03/2007 51 55.25 0 - E 0 0 55.25
130 2025/MGGCM/0094 SUNIT PAUL SOMEN PAUL III-B 31/08/2005 47.2 55 0 - E 0 0 55
131 2025/MGGCM/0282 RAKESH BISWAS JANMOJOY BISWAS III-B 21/06/2008 50.8 54.6 0 - E 0 0 54.6
132 2025/MGGCM/0429 BARSHA MONDAL BRITTYA MONDAL III-B 01/01/2007 42.8 54.6 0 - E 0 0 54.6
133 2025/MGGCM/0188 MOHIT DAS MANAS DAS III-B 26/07/2005 59 54.4 0 - E 0 0 54.4
134 2025/MGGCM/0935 ABHIJEET BISWAS JAGADISH BISWAS III-B 19/09/2005 50.83 49 5 - F 0 0 54
135 2025/MGGCM/0212 PAPRI BAROI PALASH BAROI III-B 01/08/2008 50.8 48.6 5 - F 0 0 53.6

136 2025/MGGCM/0553 AKASH KUMAR
BISWAS ASHIS KUMAR BISWAS III-B 24/02/2008 47.5 48.4 5 - F 0 0 53.4

137 2025/MGGCM/0293 SUBHO BISWAS SANKU BISWAS III-B 06/02/2007 50 50.8 0 - E 0 0 50.8

138 2025/MGGCM/0284 CHAYAN
CHOWKIDER RANJIT CHOWKIDER III-B 27/09/2007 51.83 45.6 5 - F 0 0 50.6

139 2025/MGGCM/0216 ANSHU MANDAL NIRAJ MANDAL III-B 30/03/2008 43.2 48 0 - E 0 0 48

   
   
  Admission Incharge



Mahatma Gandhi Government College
FINAL  MERIT LIST OF CANDIDATES APPLIED FOR ADMISSION FOR THE SESSION: 2025-2026

Name of the Course: B.A. (Economics) Category:  ALL CATEGORY(S)
Note: In Subject Weightage , F - First Attemppt, S - More than One Attempt, Strike Out : Duplicate Form Submission

S.No. Admission No. Name of
Candidate Father'S Name Category Date of

Birth X% XII% Subject
Weightage Sports NSS/NCC/Scouts &

Guide
Agg

%
1 2025/MGGCM/0173 AYUSH GOVIND SIRI GOVIND III-A 03/02/2006 100 100 5 - F 0 0 105
2 2025/MGGCM/0394 NARAYAN DAS GURUDAS DAS III-B 29/02/2008 72.67 90.6 5 - F 0 0 95.6
3 2025/MGGCM/0376 ARTHI KUMARI BANDHU KUMAR IV 22/02/2008 68.33 89.2 5 - F 0 0 94.2
4 2025/MGGCM/0455 MEGHA HALDER ROBIN HALDER III-B 25/03/2008 69.67 87.6 5 - F 0 0 92.6
5 2025/MGGCM/0535 M CHITRA MANIBANAM IV 04/05/2008 51.6 86.8 5 - F 0 0 91.8
6 2025/MGGCM/0552 ARCHA KUMARI SHIV SHANKAR EWS 13/05/2007 58 85.8 5 - F 0 0 90.8
7 2025/MGGCM/0107 SUPRIYA BEPARI PREMANANDA BEPARI III-B 01/11/2006 56.33 85.4 5 - F 0 0 90.4
8 2025/MGGCM/0412 SAPNA PAL RAJ KISHOR PAL IV 21/11/2007 65.67 84.8 5 - F 0 0 89.8
9 2025/MGGCM/0290 SUBARNA BISWAS SANTOSH BISWAS III-B 28/02/2008 70.67 84.4 5 - F 0 0 89.4

10 2025/MGGCM/0133 DISHA HALDER DILIP HALDER III-B 08/05/2008 69.5 84.4 5 - F 0 0 89.4
11 2025/MGGCM/0436 J CHANDRAWATHI J THIRUPATHI RAO EWS 28/05/2008 61.67 83.8 5 - F 0 0 88.8
12 2025/MGGCM/0583 SAMIM MONDAL MAHID ALI MONDAL OTHERS 22/10/2005 68.4 83.6 5 - F 0 0 88.6
13 2025/MGGCM/0737 SUPRIYA ROY ASHIT KUMAR ROY OBC 26/10/2006 74 83.2 5 - F 0 0 88.2
14 2025/MGGCM/0732 ANIMA MONDAL UTHSAB MONDAL EWS 18/09/2008 68 82.8 5 - F 0 0 87.8

15 2025/MGGCM/0343 TANUKA VAISHNAB MANASH KR
VAISHNAB III-A 04/01/2008 69.83 82.4 5 - F 0 0 87.4

16 2025/MGGCM/0827 SHREYA SEBASTIAN A SEBASTIAN IV 23/05/2007 60.2 82 5 - F 0 0 87
17 2025/MGGCM/0485 VANSHIKA BISWAS BIPUL BISWAS III-B 24/07/2008 67 86.4 0 - E 0 0 86.4

18 2025/MGGCM/0833 SASHANK REHAN
LAKRA DILIP LAKRA IV 18/06/2007 70.33 81 5 - F 0 0 86

19 2025/MGGCM/0445 P CHAITANYA P APPA RAO IV 22/02/2007 77.33 80.6 5 - F 0 0 85.6
20 2025/MGGCM/0005 RONIT BISWAS GURUDAS BISWAS III-A 09/03/2007 53.83 80.6 5 - F 0 0 85.6
21 2025/MGGCM/0401 ANUSKA ROY BANABIR ROY III-B 16/06/2008 65 80.4 5 - F 0 0 85.4
22 2025/MGGCM/0353 ANKITA SINGHA ANANDA SINGHA III-B 31/03/2008 65.33 80.2 5 - F 0 0 85.2
23 2025/MGGCM/0101 M ASNA M HUSSAIN III-A 07/05/2007 67 80 5 - F 0 0 85
24 2025/MGGCM/0531 J MONIKA J NAGESHWAR RAO IV 30/12/2007 57.6 79.8 5 - F 0 0 84.8
25 2025/MGGCM/0643 NISHITA DAS GOSAI KRISHNA DAS IV 04/10/2007 65 79.4 5 - F 0 0 84.4
26 2025/MGGCM/0226 SWETA MONDAL SAMIRAN MONDAL III-B 06/01/2008 45.8 79.4 5 - F 0 0 84.4
27 2025/MGGCM/0250 SANDEEP ORAN ATOWA ORAN V 19/06/2008 60.67 79.2 5 - F 0 0 84.2

28 2025/MGGCM/0260 ANASHEELA
KANDULNA DAYAL KANDULNA IV 05/05/2007 75.8 78.8 5 - F 0 0 83.8

29 2025/MGGCM/0479 ANUSHKA BAROI NARAYAN CH BAROI III-B 20/01/2007 59.8 78.8 5 - F 0 0 83.8
30 2025/MGGCM/0910 G JOGA RAO G APPANNA V 22/06/2008 57.2 78 5 - F 0 0 83
31 2025/MGGCM/0544 T CHARAN T DILLESWAR RAO EWS 09/03/2008 54.2 78 5 - F 0 0 83

32 2025/MGGCM/0545 ASHTHA DUNG
DUNG

LATE FRANKLIN DUNG
DUNG EWS 15/04/2008 63 77.8 5 - F 0 0 82.8

33 2025/MGGCM/0253 ARPITA TALUKDER JURAN TALUKDER III-B 04/01/2008 61.83 77.8 5 - F 0 0 82.8
34 2025/MGGCM/0193 Y MANASA Y CHIRANJEEVI IV 14/08/2007 60.67 77.4 5 - F 0 0 82.4
35 2025/MGGCM/0449 DIPON HALDER ASHIM HALDER IV 02/11/2007 56.6 77.2 5 - F 0 0 82.2
36 2025/MGGCM/0478 DILIP BISWAS NIKUL BISWAS IV 07/11/2007 59.17 77 5 - F 0 0 82
37 2025/MGGCM/0467 DILIP BISWAS NIKUL BISWAS IV 11/07/2007 59 77 5 - F 0 0 82

38 2025/MGGCM/0068 S LAVANYA S SWAMYSIVA
GANESH IV 21/03/2007 52.6 77 5 - F 0 0 82

39 2025/MGGCM/0301 AMAN KUMAR
YADAV SANJAY YADAV IV 06/08/2007 58.9 81.8 0 - E 0 0 81.8

40 2025/MGGCM/0175 AFIYAH AFROZ MD AFROZ ALAM IV 05/04/2008 57.17 76.6 5 - F 0 0 81.6
41 2025/MGGCM/0132 S BALA V SAKKARAI IV 20/10/2006 51 76.6 5 - F 0 0 81.6

42 2025/MGGCM/0476 M YUKTA K S
MADHUSUDHANAN IV 13/02/2007 64.83 76.2 5 - F 0 0 81.2

43 2025/MGGCM/0161 KHUSI KARMAKAR RANJIT KARMAKAR III-B 26/08/2007 69.33 76 5 - F 0 0 81
44 2025/MGGCM/0312 ABHRA DAS ANANTA DAS III-B 10/02/2007 50.17 76 5 - F 0 0 81
45 2025/MGGCM/0516 ROHAN KUJUR SIPRIYAN KUJUR IV 13/03/2006 57.6 75.8 5 - F 0 0 80.8
46 2025/MGGCM/0847 V JOSHANA V JEEVAN RAO EWS 23/12/2006 61.67 75.6 5 - F 0 0 80.6
47 2025/MGGCM/0486 AKANSHA XALXO ANTHRES XALXO IV 07/10/2007 54.33 75.6 5 - F 0 0 80.6
48 2025/MGGCM/0270 A ARUNA SHREE K ALAGAR SWAMY IV 01/06/2008 61.5 75.4 5 - F 0 0 80.4
49 2025/MGGCM/0431 SAURAV MONDAL SAILEN MONDAL III-B 16/05/2008 59.6 75.4 5 - F 0 0 80.4
50 2025/MGGCM/0208 NAMITA BAI MANBAHAL RAM IV 30/01/2008 54.6 75.4 5 - F 0 0 80.4
51 2025/MGGCM/0590 SAKSHI EKKA SURESH EKKA IV 07/04/2007 47.5 75.4 5 - F 0 0 80.4
52 2025/MGGCM/0802 A THIRU KUMAR C ARICHANDRAN III-A 07/12/2007 58.67 75 5 - F 0 0 80
53 2025/MGGCM/0493 K KUPPAMMAL K KUMAR IV 07/06/2005 52.83 74.8 5 - F 0 0 79.8
54 2025/MGGCM/0662 ANITA BARA SUBAS BARA IV 13/06/2007 62.5 74.6 5 - F 0 0 79.6
55 2025/MGGCM/0566 SHRITY RANI DAS SRIBASH CH DAS EWS 26/09/2007 53.6 74.6 5 - F 0 0 79.6



56 2025/MGGCM/0709 SANT LALL BHUPENDER LALL OBC 02/04/2007 55.5 79.4 0 - E 0 0 79.4
57 2025/MGGCM/0652 D GAYATHRI DHANAPAL IV 14/12/2007 42.8 79.2 0 - E 0 0 79.2
58 2025/MGGCM/0384 ANKITA KISPOTTA DILIP KISPOTTA IV 16/11/2007 51 74.2 5 - F 0 0 79.2
59 2025/MGGCM/0104 MITALI ROY TAPAS ROY OTHERS 08/11/2007 59.8 79 0 - E 0 0 79
60 2025/MGGCM/0487 G LAYA G APPALSWAMY IV 30/12/2006 56.2 79 0 - E 0 0 79
61 2025/MGGCM/0271 PRAJAKTA ROY PROSHANTA ROY III-B 15/07/2008 63.33 74 5 - F 0 0 79
62 2025/MGGCM/0089 PRAJAKTA ROY PROSHANTA ROY III-A 15/07/2008 60.6 74 5 - F 0 0 79

63 2025/MGGCM/0411 DEEPENDU
MANDAL BRINDABAN MANDAL III-B 10/09/2006 59 74 5 - F 0 0 79

64 2025/MGGCM/0505 BANI BISWAS PARITOSH BISWAS III-B 01/04/2008 68 78.8 0 - E 0 0 78.8
65 2025/MGGCM/0512 DIYA JAIN MINJ FULJAN MINJ IV 18/04/2008 61.4 73.6 5 - F 0 0 78.6
66 2025/MGGCM/0527 SHAHEENA KHATUN S K SULEMAN ALI OBC 17/06/2007 58.8 73.4 5 - F 0 0 78.4
67 2025/MGGCM/0693 DEEPA DAS MANGAL DAS OBC 26/04/2008 57.67 73.4 5 - F 0 0 78.4

68 2025/MGGCM/0283 GEETA MONDAL KRISHNA KANTA
MONDAL IV 31/08/2008 57.4 73.2 5 - F 0 0 78.2

69 2025/MGGCM/0788 BIPLAB MONDAL MANORANJAN
MONDAL OBC 12/12/2002 54.6 73.2 5 - F 0 0 78.2

70 2025/MGGCM/0029 SHAKSHI DAS SUDHANSHU DAS III-B 18/02/2008 43 73.2 5 - F 0 0 78.2
71 2025/MGGCM/0591 REVATHEE SAHU BABU LAL SAHU V 04/11/2007 66.2 78 0 - E 0 0 78
72 2025/MGGCM/0475 BISHAL BISWAS SAMARENDRA BISWAS III-B 19/04/2007 52 73 5 - F 0 0 78
73 2025/MGGCM/0337 ADITYA MINJ ANAND MINJ IV 17/04/2007 60.83 72.8 5 - F 0 0 77.8

74 2025/MGGCM/0206 M MOHAMMED
NIHAN M MUSTAFA III-A 02/10/2007 60.33 77.6 0 - E 0 0 77.6

75 2025/MGGCM/0227 ANTORA BISWAS SADHAN BISWAS IV 03/05/2008 59 77.6 0 - E 0 0 77.6

76 2025/MGGCM/0350 SUDEEP KUMAR
BAWALI SANJAN BAWALI III-B 26/09/2008 59.8 72.6 5 - F 0 0 77.6

77 2025/MGGCM/0440 SATYAWATI SINGH MAHENDRA SINGH IV 30/05/2008 55.6 72.6 5 - F 0 0 77.6
78 2025/MGGCM/0417 BARSHA MISTRY BIMAN MISTRY III-B 22/01/2008 67.5 77.4 0 - E 0 0 77.4
79 2025/MGGCM/0541 ABHEEK DAS SUMANTA KUMAR DAS III-B 16/10/2006 65.83 72.4 5 - F 0 0 77.4

80 2025/MGGCM/0385 RAYI POOJA SURYA
KUMARI

RAYI NAGESWARA
RAO V 30/04/2007 71.5 72.2 5 - F 0 0 77.2

81 2025/MGGCM/0912 RENU KUMARI MUKESH NARAYAN III-A 10/11/2006 48.33 72.2 5 - F 0 0 77.2
82 2025/MGGCM/0322 NISHTHA BISWAS NRIPEN BISWAS III-B 06/10/2007 84.17 77 0 - E 0 0 77

83 2025/MGGCM/0217 S DHAN RAJA
PANDI P SUNDARA PANDI IV 27/06/2007 61 72 5 - F 0 0 77

84 2025/MGGCM/0238 NANDINI DAS BIJU DAS III-B 16/11/2007 54.8 72 5 - F 0 0 77

85 2025/MGGCM/0894 TEPPALA JANSHI TEPPALA
SRINUVASULU V 20/10/2007 57.33 71.8 5 - F 0 0 76.8

86 2025/MGGCM/0140 SAKCHAM BECK SANJU KUMAR RAM IV 03/11/2007 54.33 71.8 5 - F 0 0 76.8
87 2025/MGGCM/0210 DEEPIKA BARAIK VISHRAM BARAIK III-B 22/07/2007 56.83 71.6 5 - F 0 0 76.6
88 2025/MGGCM/0551 ROHIT DUTTA MADAN DUTTA III-B 01/03/2008 53.33 71.6 5 - F 0 0 76.6
89 2025/MGGCM/0083 PRONAY PULLEY NARESH PULLEY IV 07/01/2008 46.8 71.6 5 - F 0 0 76.6
90 2025/MGGCM/0480 P VIVEK P KURMA RAO IV 29/10/2007 59.8 76.4 0 - E 0 0 76.4
91 2025/MGGCM/0469 KHUSHI RANI DAS SUBAL DAS III-B 23/12/2006 57.8 71.4 5 - F 0 0 76.4
92 2025/MGGCM/0331 ANUPRIYA SARKAR GOUTAM SARKAR III-B 31/08/2007 58.33 71.2 5 - F 0 0 76.2
93 2025/MGGCM/0866 B PREM KUMAR B ROSESWAR EWS 19/04/2008 50 71.2 5 - F 0 0 76.2
94 2025/MGGCM/0776 B PREM KUMAR B ROSESWAR IV 19/04/2008 50 71.2 5 - F 0 0 76.2

95 2025/MGGCM/0391 BARSHA HALDER UTTAM KUMAR
HALDER III-B 30/11/2007 61 75.8 0 - E 0 0 75.8

96 2025/MGGCM/0097 B DAKSH KUMAR B SHEKAR IV 04/08/2007 56.83 75.8 0 - E 0 0 75.8
97 2025/MGGCM/0473 MRITUNJOY SARKAR SUROJIT SARKAR IV 09/05/2008 55.24 70.8 5 - F 0 0 75.8
98 2025/MGGCM/0138 N VIGNESHPATHI N NAMBIYAR IV 26/07/2006 39.9 75.6 0 - E 0 0 75.6
99 2025/MGGCM/0660 N PREM KUMAR NAGENDRAN IV 16/05/2008 56 70.6 5 - F 0 0 75.6
100 2025/MGGCM/0470 MOUSUMI ROY KANAILAL ROY IV 03/10/2005 76.4 70.4 5 - F 0 0 75.4

101 2025/MGGCM/0162 POTHANPALLI
DINESH

LATE POTHANPALLI
MOHAN RAO IV 11/02/2008 55.33 70.4 5 - F 0 0 75.4

102 2025/MGGCM/0091 ADHITHYAN S SANTHOSH KUMAR A IV 18/03/2007 53.4 70.4 5 - F 0 0 75.4
103 2025/MGGCM/0056 ADHITHYAN S SANTHOSH KUMAR A IV 18/03/2007 53.4 70.4 5 - F 0 0 75.4
104 2025/MGGCM/0059 ADHITHYAN S SANTHOSH KUMAR A IV 18/03/2007 53.4 70.4 5 - F 0 0 75.4
105 2025/MGGCM/0016 ADHITHYAN S SANTHOSH KUMAR A IV 18/03/2007 53.4 70.4 5 - F 0 0 75.4
106 2025/MGGCM/0017 ADHITHYAN S SANTHOSH KUMAR A IV 18/03/2007 53.4 70.4 5 - F 0 0 75.4
107 2025/MGGCM/0021 ADHITHYAN S SANTHOSH KUMAR A IV 18/03/2007 53.4 70.4 5 - F 0 0 75.4
108 2025/MGGCM/0023 ADHITHYAN S SANTHOSH KUMAR A IV 18/03/2007 53.4 70.4 5 - F 0 0 75.4
109 2025/MGGCM/0024 ADHITHYAN S SANTHOSH KUMAR A IV 18/03/2007 53.4 70.4 5 - F 0 0 75.4
110 2025/MGGCM/0065 ARPITA HOWLADER BISWAJIT HOWLADER III-B 29/03/2008 53.75 75 0 - E 0 0 75
111 2025/MGGCM/0145 ANKITA DAS BIKASH DAS V 03/06/2007 61.75 69.8 5 - F 0 0 74.8
112 2025/MGGCM/0755 ANKITA DAS BIKASH DAS EWS 03/06/2007 61.75 69.8 5 - F 0 0 74.8
113 2025/MGGCM/0782 ANKITA DAS BIKASH DAS EWS 03/06/2007 61.07 69.8 5 - F 0 0 74.8



114 2025/MGGCM/0569 T PRAVEEN KUMAR T VENKATESHWAR
RAO EWS 09/10/2007 60.83 69.8 5 - F 0 0 74.8

115 2025/MGGCM/0001 ANKITA DAS BIKASH DAS IV 03/06/2007 57 69.8 5 - F 0 0 74.8
116 2025/MGGCM/0002 ANKITA DAS BIKASH DAS IV 03/06/2007 57 69.8 5 - F 0 0 74.8
117 2025/MGGCM/0004 ANKITA DAS BIKASH DAS IV 03/06/2007 57 69.8 5 - F 0 0 74.8
118 2025/MGGCM/0600 AARTI URAON LALU URAON IV 19/06/2008 43 69.4 5 - F 0 0 74.4

119 2025/MGGCM/0243 GAYATRI BISWAS RAM CHANDRA
BISWAS III-A 23/10/2007 46.6 74.2 0 - E 0 0 74.2

120 2025/MGGCM/0542 K SAI NIKHIL K CHALAPATHI RAO IV 28/06/2007 53.83 74 0 - E 0 0 74

121 2025/MGGCM/0648 ANKITA BISWAS AMAL KRISHNA
BISWAS OBC 05/05/2008 62.2 69 5 - F 0 0 74

122 2025/MGGCM/0129 SNEHA MONDAL SUKDEV MONDAL III-B 26/03/2008 60.8 68.8 5 - F 0 0 73.8

123 2025/MGGCM/0533 SANJNA KUMARI LATE CHANDAN
BARAIK EWS 05/10/2007 53.5 68.8 5 - F 0 0 73.8

124 2025/MGGCM/0559 SUBAJIT BALA JADAB BALA OBC 07/01/2008 45.2 68.8 5 - F 0 0 73.8
125 2025/MGGCM/0509 ABI DHALI RATAN DHALI V 04/03/2007 61.5 68.4 5 - F 0 0 73.4

126 2025/MGGCM/0325 SHUBANK MONDAL ARJUN KUMAR
MONDAL III-B 29/03/2008 53 68.4 5 - F 0 0 73.4

127 2025/MGGCM/0169 NANDITA BISWAS NIRODH BISWAS III-B 26/03/2007 43.6 68.4 5 - F 0 0 73.4
128 2025/MGGCM/0174 SHAKSHI DAS SUDHANSHU DAS III-B 18/02/2008 43 68.4 5 - F 0 0 73.4
129 2025/MGGCM/0028 SHAKSHI DAS SUDHANSHU DAS III-B 18/02/2008 43 68.4 5 - F 0 0 73.4
130 2025/MGGCM/0127 MOHINI HAWLADAR SHANTI HAWLADAR III-A 21/08/2008 56.8 68.2 5 - F 0 0 73.2
131 2025/MGGCM/0685 RONIT MONDAL PROKASH MONDAL OBC 05/08/2008 53 68.2 5 - F 0 0 73.2

132 2025/MGGCM/0191 ANISHA DUNG
DUNG

PRAPHUL DUNG
DUNG III-B 06/09/2007 45.6 73 0 - E 0 0 73

133 2025/MGGCM/0745 MOHINI HAWLADAR SHANTI HAWLADAR OBC 21/08/2008 56.8 68 5 - F 0 0 73
134 2025/MGGCM/0641 PROTIMA DAS ADHIR DAS EWS 05/12/2006 49 68 5 - F 0 0 73
135 2025/MGGCM/0339 HRITIK KUMAR DAS RATAN DAS III-B 02/05/2007 49 72.6 0 - E 0 0 72.6
136 2025/MGGCM/0199 ANIK PAUL SWAPAN KUMAR PAUL III-B 01/11/2007 61.83 67.6 5 - F 0 0 72.6
137 2025/MGGCM/0883 KALYAN BISWAS CHANDAN BISWAS OTHERS 26/06/2006 56.5 72.4 0 - E 0 0 72.4
138 2025/MGGCM/0447 ESHA SHIL NARESH SHIL III-B 08/06/2008 51.5 72.4 0 - E 0 0 72.4

139 2025/MGGCM/0496 M JAYA VEERA
RAMAN R MURUGAIYAN IV 17/03/2007 45 67.4 5 - F 0 0 72.4

140 2025/MGGCM/0691 SHRITILATA MALLICK ANNADHAR MALLICK IV 11/10/2007 66.17 67.2 5 - F 0 0 72.2
141 2025/MGGCM/0537 ANISA SIKDER PRODEEP SIKDER OBC 17/09/2007 56.6 67.2 5 - F 0 0 72.2
142 2025/MGGCM/0335 SUJAL INDWAR M D RAFIQ SEKH IV 23/12/2007 50.5 67.2 5 - F 0 0 72.2
143 2025/MGGCM/0928 ROSHNI BAI DILIP RAM IV 19/06/2008 48 72 0 - E 0 0 72
144 2025/MGGCM/0804 NIKITA MONDAL PROSHANTA MONDAL OBC 25/12/2004 57.67 67 5 - F 0 0 72
145 2025/MGGCM/0543 ARTHI G GUNABALAN V 30/09/2007 63.4 71.8 0 - E 0 0 71.8
146 2025/MGGCM/0489 REEMA MONDAL MRITUMJAY MONDAL III-B 16/02/2007 58.33 66.8 5 - F 0 0 71.8
147 2025/MGGCM/0444 SANJANA JYOTI PRAKASH IV 26/09/2007 58 66.6 5 - F 0 0 71.6

148 2025/MGGCM/0927 HAKIMA BIBI MOHAMMED
MUSTAFA III-A 09/02/2008 74.17 71.4 0 - E 0 0 71.4

149 2025/MGGCM/0143 JHARNA ROY BHUPATI ROY III-B 11/12/2007 58.67 66.4 5 - F 0 0 71.4
150 2025/MGGCM/0055 JHARNA ROY BHUPATI ROY III-B 11/12/2007 58.67 66.4 5 - F 0 0 71.4
151 2025/MGGCM/0077 ALOK BISWAS RANJAN BISWAS III-B 08/05/2005 58.6 66.4 5 - F 0 0 71.4
152 2025/MGGCM/0686 ANUPA DAS GOPAL DAS EWS 28/06/2008 52.33 66.4 5 - F 0 0 71.4
153 2025/MGGCM/0892 PREM MONDAL BIMAL MONDAL OBC 08/07/2007 50.83 66.4 5 - F 0 0 71.4

154 2025/MGGCM/0070 PREETI MAZUMDAR LATE MOHAN
MAZUMDAR IV 18/09/2007 62.17 66.2 5 - F 0 0 71.2

155 2025/MGGCM/0375 GANTA
HEMALATHA

GANTA
JANGAMAYYA V 29/09/2006 54.73 66.15 5 - F 0 0 71.15

156 2025/MGGCM/0582 G TANUJA G KRISHNA IV 13/10/2007 66.5 66 5 - F 0 0 71
157 2025/MGGCM/0222 KOIEL MALLICK KRISHNA MALLICK III-B 06/10/2007 62.7 66 5 - F 0 0 71
158 2025/MGGCM/0671 ABHINAYA S PANDIAN EWS 05/02/2007 60.6 66 5 - F 0 0 71
159 2025/MGGCM/0742 SUBHAM MONDAL MILAN MONDAL OBC 01/08/2007 50.6 66 5 - F 0 0 71
160 2025/MGGCM/0332 G MAANSA G JOGA RAO IV 16/04/2008 55 65.8 5 - F 0 0 70.8
161 2025/MGGCM/0211 G MAANSA G JOGA RAO IV 16/04/2008 52.4 65.8 5 - F 0 0 70.8
162 2025/MGGCM/0515 TANMOY MONDAL BASUDEV MONDAL OBC 12/10/2007 45.67 65.8 5 - F 0 0 70.8
163 2025/MGGCM/0168 SNEHA MADAN GOWALA IV 12/01/2008 55.4 65.6 5 - F 0 0 70.6
164 2025/MGGCM/0380 P ASHWANI P DURYADHAN IV 11/08/2008 52.33 65.6 5 - F 0 0 70.6
165 2025/MGGCM/0156 AYUSHI PAIK NIBASH CH PAIK III-B 04/01/2008 66.67 65.4 5 - F 0 0 70.4
166 2025/MGGCM/0607 ANOJIT ROY ASHIT KUMAR ROY OBC 13/07/2008 58.17 65.4 5 - F 0 0 70.4
167 2025/MGGCM/0699 SHAMIXA RAM LAXMINARAYAN RAM IV 26/02/2008 51.83 65.4 5 - F 0 0 70.4
168 2025/MGGCM/0618 M LAVANIYA MUNIYA PANDI IV 23/11/2007 45.8 70.2 0 - E 0 0 70.2

169 2025/MGGCM/0383 UMA SANKAR
MONDAL GOBINDA MONDAL III-B 16/04/2005 64.33 65.2 5 - F 0 0 70.2

170 2025/MGGCM/0629 SUBHAJEET DAS SANJAY DAS OBC 28/08/2007 64.2 65.2 5 - F 0 0 70.2
171 2025/MGGCM/0249 PREETI BAROI PREMANANDA BAROI III-B 29/03/2008 58.67 65.2 5 - F 0 0 70.2



172 2025/MGGCM/0677 RENU KUMARI MUKESH NARAYAN IV 10/11/2006 47.4 65.2 5 - F 0 0 70.2
173 2025/MGGCM/0511 SUBHAM BAIDYA UPENDRA BAIDYA OBC 22/10/2007 50.67 65 5 - F 0 0 70

174 2025/MGGCM/0144 C P MOHAMMED
MURSID C P ABDUL BASHEER III-A 27/11/2006 63 69.8 0 - E 0 0 69.8

175 2025/MGGCM/0003 ANKITA DAS BIKASH DAS IV 03/06/2007 57 69.8 0 - E 0 0 69.8
176 2025/MGGCM/0464 BIDYA PRAMANIK BIKASH PRAMANIK III-B 24/12/2007 50 64.8 5 - F 0 0 69.8
177 2025/MGGCM/0465 BIDYA PRAMANIK BIKASH PRAMANIK III-B 24/12/2007 50 64.8 5 - F 0 0 69.8
178 2025/MGGCM/0466 BIDYA PRAMANIK BIKASH PRAMANIK III-B 24/12/2007 50 64.8 5 - F 0 0 69.8
179 2025/MGGCM/0914 ABHIJEET ROY NIRMAL ROY III-B 15/07/2004 54.6 64.6 5 - F 0 0 69.6
180 2025/MGGCM/0176 SUDIPTA HALDER SUBRATA HALDER IV 10/09/2005 49 64.6 5 - F 0 0 69.6
181 2025/MGGCM/0031 ABHINAYA S PANDIAN IV 05/02/2007 60.6 64.4 5 - F 0 0 69.4
182 2025/MGGCM/0032 ABHINAYA S PANDIAN IV 05/02/2007 60.6 64.4 5 - F 0 0 69.4
183 2025/MGGCM/0108 ABHINAYA S PANDIAN IV 05/02/2007 60.6 64.4 5 - F 0 0 69.4
184 2025/MGGCM/0906 MANISH KHARIA GOVINDA KHARIA IV 28/04/2006 50.8 64.4 5 - F 0 0 69.4
185 2025/MGGCM/0244 TISHA DAS BIDDUT DAS IV 09/12/2006 53.6 69.2 0 - E 0 0 69.2
186 2025/MGGCM/0421 DEEPIKA SARKAR ANUP SARKAR IV 09/12/2007 61 64.2 5 - F 0 0 69.2

187 2025/MGGCM/0342 UTSAV KUMAR
BISWAS ASHOK BISWAS III-B 02/03/2008 58.17 64.2 5 - F 0 0 69.2

188 2025/MGGCM/0561 S ADITIYA MENON K SUDHIR IV 27/07/2007 42.67 64.2 5 - F 0 0 69.2
189 2025/MGGCM/0787 SHRUTHI DAS SHRI KRISHNA DAS III-B 01/07/2008 57.65 64 5 - F 0 0 69
190 2025/MGGCM/0085 SHALINI SEKHAR CHANDRA SEKHAR IV 25/05/2008 42.8 64 5 - F 0 0 69
191 2025/MGGCM/0779 GHASIA GUDIA JENA GUDIA IV 05/04/2008 40.4 64 5 - F 0 0 69

192 2025/MGGCM/0669 SNEHA BISWAS CHITTA RANJAN
BISWAS OBC 07/10/2007 62 68.8 0 - E 0 0 68.8

193 2025/MGGCM/0155 AYUSH MOHALI MANI MOHAN
MOHALI III-B 21/04/2006 55.4 63.8 5 - F 0 0 68.8

194 2025/MGGCM/0167 ADIL PURTHY PRABHU SAHAY
PURTHY III-B 29/07/2007 52.6 63.8 5 - F 0 0 68.8

195 2025/MGGCM/0441 SWETA MONDAL SWARUP MONDAL III-B 14/09/2008 47 63.8 5 - F 0 0 68.8
196 2025/MGGCM/0844 T ABHISHEK T GYAN DAS IV 29/06/2008 42.2 63.8 5 - F 0 0 68.8
197 2025/MGGCM/0797 SUNAINA TIGGA HERMON TIGGA IV 03/03/2008 52.83 68.6 0 - E 0 0 68.6
198 2025/MGGCM/0649 P JAI LAXMI M PRABHAKARAN IV 06/12/2007 45.2 68.6 0 - E 0 0 68.6
199 2025/MGGCM/0122 K A VEIL KAVIYA M K ANNADURAI IV 12/10/2006 49 63.6 5 - F 0 0 68.6

200 2025/MGGCM/0513 RIYA KUJUR ANAND PRAKASH
KUJUR IV 27/12/2007 46.8 63.6 5 - F 0 0 68.6

201 2025/MGGCM/0696 B KAVIN DHARSHAN R BOOMINATHAN IV 07/06/2007 45.2 68.4 0 - E 0 0 68.4
202 2025/MGGCM/0520 AFREEDI LASKAR ALAMGIR LASKAR IV 26/09/2005 59 63.4 5 - F 0 0 68.4

203 2025/MGGCM/0846 ANIMESH ROY
CHOUDHURY

BISWAJIT ROY
CHOUDHURY OBC 16/07/2008 53.17 63.4 5 - F 0 0 68.4

204 2025/MGGCM/0601 URMILA BISWAS HARASIT BISWAS OBC 02/10/2025 50 63.4 5 - F 0 0 68.4

205 2025/MGGCM/0766 ROSHNI MONDAL SUKHARANJAN
MONDAL III-B 15/08/2008 47.67 63.4 5 - F 0 0 68.4

206 2025/MGGCM/0821 T S SAJEESH T V SHAJAN IV 07/03/2005 63.4 63.2 5 - F 0 0 68.2
207 2025/MGGCM/0356 ABHISEK XALXO MASID XALXO IV 07/04/2006 48.17 63.2 5 - F 0 0 68.2
208 2025/MGGCM/0357 ABHISEK XALXO MASID XALXO IV 07/04/2006 48.17 63.2 5 - F 0 0 68.2
209 2025/MGGCM/0359 ABHISEK XALXO MASID XALXO IV 07/04/2006 48.17 63.2 5 - F 0 0 68.2
210 2025/MGGCM/0365 ABHISEK XALXO MANSID XALXO IV 07/04/2006 48.17 63.2 5 - F 0 0 68.2
211 2025/MGGCM/0592 ANISHA MONDAL MANINDRA MONDAL OBC 18/02/2008 46 63.2 5 - F 0 0 68.2

212 2025/MGGCM/0134 M MOHAMMED
NIHAL M ABDUL BASHEER III-A 01/01/2007 65.67 68 0 - E 0 0 68

213 2025/MGGCM/0702 DEENASS BANU LIAQUAT ALI OBC 29/08/2008 47.6 63 5 - F 0 0 68
214 2025/MGGCM/0502 MONISHA BISWAS SUBASH BISWAS III-B 07/05/2008 45.6 63 5 - F 0 0 68
215 2025/MGGCM/0149 SUREENA BENEDICT I 14/05/2008 57.6 67.8 0 - E 0 0 67.8
216 2025/MGGCM/0239 PRANAB DAS CHITTARANJAN DAS III-B 13/09/2007 50.6 67.8 0 - E 0 0 67.8
217 2025/MGGCM/0390 AYUSH GAYALI ARABINDA GAYALI III-B 24/07/2007 50.67 62.8 5 - F 0 0 67.8
218 2025/MGGCM/0700 GOURAB DAS LAXMI KANTA DAS OBC 27/02/2008 47.8 62.8 5 - F 0 0 67.8
219 2025/MGGCM/0262 MEGHA SARKAR BHUBAN SARKAR III-B 03/09/2007 46.8 62.8 5 - F 0 0 67.8
220 2025/MGGCM/0072 AYUSH GAYALI ARABINDA GAYALI III-B 24/07/2007 46 62.8 5 - F 0 0 67.8
221 2025/MGGCM/0030 AYUSH GAYALI ARABINDA GAYALI III-B 24/07/2007 46 62.8 5 - F 0 0 67.8
222 2025/MGGCM/0043 AYUSH GAYALI ARABINDA GAYALI III-B 24/07/2007 46 62.8 5 - F 0 0 67.8
223 2025/MGGCM/0044 AYUSH GAYALI ARABINDA GAYALI III-B 24/07/2007 46 62.8 5 - F 0 0 67.8
224 2025/MGGCM/0820 A SAI SREEKAR A PAPA RAO IV 05/12/2007 45.41 62.7 5 - F 0 0 67.7
225 2025/MGGCM/0071 J SAIRAM J APPA RAO IV 23/04/2006 49.4 67.6 0 - E 0 0 67.6
226 2025/MGGCM/0163 SURAVI GUPTA SANKAR GUPTA IV 17/04/2007 62 62.6 5 - F 0 0 67.6
227 2025/MGGCM/0159 DIPALI HALDER DIPANKAR HALDER III-A 05/03/2008 61.4 62.6 5 - F 0 0 67.6

228 2025/MGGCM/0295 DIBARANJAN
MONDAL AJIT MONDAL III-B 09/09/2008 53.83 62.6 5 - F 0 0 67.6

229 2025/MGGCM/0386 GAYATRI MUNDA JURAMUNDA IV 20/02/2008 52.33 62.6 5 - F 0 0 67.6
230 2025/MGGCM/0141 MD SAHIL MONDAL MD BABLU MONDAL IV 19/04/2008 44.4 62.6 5 - F 0 0 67.6



231 2025/MGGCM/0358 THOTA KISHORE T CHANDAN RAO I 02/01/2007 78.33 62.55 5 - F 0 0 67.55
232 2025/MGGCM/0777 RAKESH SARKAR RAMESH SARKAR OBC 30/04/2000 64.6 62.41 5 - F 0 0 67.41
233 2025/MGGCM/0352 T SNEHA M THANGA DURAI IV 28/04/2008 48.5 67.4 0 - E 0 0 67.4

234 2025/MGGCM/0291 G GANGA MANI
KANTA G RAM BABU IV 26/08/2007 46.83 62.2 5 - F 0 0 67.2

235 2025/MGGCM/0229 RONIT SADHAK NARAYAN CHANDRA
SADHAK III-B 30/01/2008 49.4 67 0 - E 0 0 67

236 2025/MGGCM/0628 P VARSHITHA P POLAYYA IV 11/10/2006 50.8 62 5 - F 0 0 67
237 2025/MGGCM/0771 MAMTA HORO LEBAYAN HORO EWS 25/10/2007 49.8 62 5 - F 0 0 67
238 2025/MGGCM/0370 ANKIT BISWAS UJJAL BISWAS IV 20/05/2005 64.8 61.8 5 - F 0 0 66.8
239 2025/MGGCM/0289 AFREEN NISA LATE P AYUB III-A 06/11/2007 40.4 61.8 5 - F 0 0 66.8
240 2025/MGGCM/0317 ANVITAA S K K NAIR IV 03/02/2007 55.83 66.6 0 - E 0 0 66.6
241 2025/MGGCM/0137 BISHESH MONDAL BIKASH MONDAL III-B 04/02/2008 48.6 66.6 0 - E 0 0 66.6

242 2025/MGGCM/0369 S R ABHISHEK
KUMAR K A SREEKUMAR IV 06/02/2006 61.33 61.6 5 - F 0 0 66.6

243 2025/MGGCM/0224 T DIVYA SELVAM TAMIL SELVAM IV 16/08/2007 49.33 61.6 5 - F 0 0 66.6
244 2025/MGGCM/0557 NISHA MADHU SAMIR MADHU OBC 24/06/2007 64.4 61.4 5 - F 0 0 66.4
245 2025/MGGCM/0461 SUSMITA BALA SUJAN BALA IV 20/03/2008 51.17 61.4 5 - F 0 0 66.4
246 2025/MGGCM/0567 T JOSHNA T JANAKI RAO IV 30/07/2007 44.6 66.2 0 - E 0 0 66.2

247 2025/MGGCM/0761 VIKRAM MALLICK JITENDRANATH
MALLICK OBC 27/07/2007 58.5 61.2 5 - F 0 0 66.2

248 2025/MGGCM/0901 MAILIPILLI TANUJA MAILIPILLI HAMARAJU IV 03/10/2008 50.8 61.2 5 - F 0 0 66.2
249 2025/MGGCM/0661 SNEHA LAKRA AUGUSTINE LAKRA IV 05/01/2008 49.4 61.2 5 - F 0 0 66.2
250 2025/MGGCM/0695 SUJAL BAXLA BALASIUS BAXLA EWS 11/10/2007 48.6 61 5 - F 0 0 66

251 2025/MGGCM/0413 PEARL ALBATINI
EDMUND EDMUND I 23/06/2003 39.2 61 5 - F 0 0 66

252 2025/MGGCM/0819 NITISH DAS MILAN DAS IV 30/10/2005 77.6 60.8 5 - F 0 0 65.8
253 2025/MGGCM/0456 SRITI HOWLADAR SANJIT HOWLADAR III-B 15/09/2007 52 60.8 5 - F 0 0 65.8

254 2025/MGGCM/0930 VINITH KUMAR
YADAV OM PRAKASH YADAV III-B 11/02/2008 51.67 60.8 5 - F 0 0 65.8

255 2025/MGGCM/0781 P HEMAWATHI LATE P RAMESH IV 22/12/2007 56.2 60.6 5 - F 0 0 65.6
256 2025/MGGCM/0799 R VAIBHAV RAJ V RAMESH BABU IV 20/11/2007 45.67 60.6 5 - F 0 0 65.6
257 2025/MGGCM/0321 NISHA MISTRY NIRANJAN MISTRY III-B 12/06/2008 62.7 60.4 5 - F 0 0 65.4
258 2025/MGGCM/0114 SHEEBA SHINNY A STEPHEN SENTHIL IV 13/02/2006 60.2 60.4 5 - F 0 0 65.4
259 2025/MGGCM/0124 RONIT BISWAS GURUDAS BISWAS III-A 09/03/2007 53.83 60.4 5 - F 0 0 65.4
260 2025/MGGCM/0057 RONIT BISWAS GURUDAS BISWAS III-A 09/03/2007 53.83 60.4 5 - F 0 0 65.4
261 2025/MGGCM/0058 RONIT BISWAS GURUDAS BISWAS III-A 09/03/2007 53.83 60.4 5 - F 0 0 65.4
262 2025/MGGCM/0006 RONIT BISWAS GURUDAS BISWAS III-B 09/03/2007 53.83 60.4 5 - F 0 0 65.4
263 2025/MGGCM/0007 RONIT BISWAS GURUDAS BISWAS III-A 09/03/2007 53.83 60.4 5 - F 0 0 65.4
264 2025/MGGCM/0008 RONIT BISWAS GURUDAS BISWAS III-A 09/03/2007 53.83 60.4 5 - F 0 0 65.4
265 2025/MGGCM/0009 RONIT BISWAS GURUDAS BISWAS III-A 09/03/2007 53.83 60.4 5 - F 0 0 65.4
266 2025/MGGCM/0010 RONIT BISWAS GURUDAS BISWAS III-A 09/03/2007 53.83 60.4 5 - F 0 0 65.4
267 2025/MGGCM/0215 M PRAVALIKA M DEVARAJU IV 12/05/2008 39 60.4 5 - F 0 0 65.4
268 2025/MGGCM/0619 RAHUL DAS HARI KRISHNA DAS EWS 08/07/2006 52.6 60 5 - F 0 0 65
269 2025/MGGCM/0898 RITESH DAS SHRI KRISHNA DAS OBC 25/06/2007 51.33 60 5 - F 0 0 65
270 2025/MGGCM/0874 PRIYA MAZUMDER ASHIT MAZUMDER OBC 18/12/2007 44.67 60 5 - F 0 0 65
271 2025/MGGCM/0184 THARUN RAJ S KAMARAJ IV 06/01/2007 43.8 60 5 - F 0 0 65

272 2025/MGGCM/0816 DISHA KUMARI
DHAR DEEPAK KUMAR DHAR III-B 18/07/2008 55.67 59.8 5 - F 0 0 64.8

273 2025/MGGCM/0605 AADISH DEY JAYDEV DEY OBC 18/05/2007 45.6 59.8 5 - F 0 0 64.8
274 2025/MGGCM/0923 PARTO HOWLADER AMIYO HAWLADER IV 14/12/2006 63.83 59.6 5 - F 0 0 64.6
275 2025/MGGCM/0631 P HEMAWATHI P RAMESH IV 22/12/2007 56.2 59.6 5 - F 0 0 64.6

276 2025/MGGCM/0706 ROSHNI DUNG
DUNG ASHOK DUNG DUNG OBC 04/12/2007 49.83 59.6 5 - F 0 0 64.6

277 2025/MGGCM/0178 IVA KERKETTA BINOD KERKETTA IV 28/10/2007 45.6 59.6 5 - F 0 0 64.6
278 2025/MGGCM/0181 AYUSH DAS NANTU DAS III-B 24/12/2007 44 59.6 5 - F 0 0 64.6
279 2025/MGGCM/0810 AVISEKH MINJ FRANCIS MINJ OBC 17/05/2004 43.8 59.6 5 - F 0 0 64.6
280 2025/MGGCM/0491 SHRIYA BISWAS BASANTA BISWAS III-B 01/08/2007 57 59.4 5 - F 0 0 64.4
281 2025/MGGCM/0382 SATYAJIT MONDAL DULAL MONDAL IV 29/07/2007 50.33 59.4 5 - F 0 0 64.4
282 2025/MGGCM/0462 KRITHIC MISTRY INDRAJIT MISTRY III-B 17/02/2008 44.6 59.4 5 - F 0 0 64.4
283 2025/MGGCM/0630 ASHA KERKETTA ANIL KERKETTA IV 15/08/2006 43.2 59.4 5 - F 0 0 64.4
284 2025/MGGCM/0538 PRONAB BAROI BIPUL BAROI OBC 16/12/2007 46.4 59.2 5 - F 0 0 64.2
285 2025/MGGCM/0298 SUBASISH MISTRY DEEPAK MISTRY III-B 30/04/2008 46.4 59.2 5 - F 0 0 64.2
286 2025/MGGCM/0514 A S ATUL NAIR T ANIL KUMAR OBC 03/04/2007 45.2 64 0 - E 0 0 64
287 2025/MGGCM/0790 VERONICA HILTON I 14/12/2002 39.9 59 5 - F 0 0 64
288 2025/MGGCM/0525 ROHAN KUMAR DILIP KUMAR IV 15/01/2008 48.33 58.8 5 - F 0 0 63.8
289 2025/MGGCM/0452 PRITAM MISTRY BHUPAL MISTRY III-B 07/07/2007 47.67 58.8 5 - F 0 0 63.8
290 2025/MGGCM/0236 PRATISHA KHARATI PARITOSH KHARATI III-B 29/07/2007 53 63.6 0 - E 0 0 63.6
291 2025/MGGCM/0850 SNEHA DAS SWAPAN DAS OBC 07/07/2008 50 58.46 5 - F 0 0 63.46



292 2025/MGGCM/0234 ELENA KUJUR JYOTISH IRAN KUJUR IV 18/09/2006 68.17 63.4 0 - E 0 0 63.4
293 2025/MGGCM/0738 ANUSHKA SIKDER GANESH SIKDER OBC 29/03/2008 54.8 58.4 5 - F 0 0 63.4
294 2025/MGGCM/0918 PRIYA OJHA SASODHAR OJHA III-B 15/01/2007 51 58.4 5 - F 0 0 63.4
295 2025/MGGCM/0769 SHASHANK KUJUR CORNELUS KUJUR IV 04/08/2008 45 58.4 5 - F 0 0 63.4
296 2025/MGGCM/0430 RIYA BAROI BRITISH BAROI EWS 07/04/2007 53.67 58.2 5 - F 0 0 63.2

297 2025/MGGCM/0639 TANUSHREE
MONDAL KRISHNA MONDAL OBC 01/11/2007 60 58 5 - F 0 0 63

298 2025/MGGCM/0758 MADHABI BISWAS GURUPADA BISWAS OBC 03/11/2005 54.2 58 5 - F 0 0 63
299 2025/MGGCM/0471 SUMON MONDAL KHOKAN MONDAL III-B 06/02/2006 76.17 62.8 0 - E 0 0 62.8
300 2025/MGGCM/0832 ARPAN MONDAL BIKASH MONDAL OBC 15/12/2006 45.5 57.8 5 - F 0 0 62.8
301 2025/MGGCM/0361 V BHAVYA V LAKSHMANA RAO IV 07/01/2008 65.28 62.6 0 - E 0 0 62.6
302 2025/MGGCM/0773 PRATIKSHA DAS PRADEEP DAS III-B 19/02/2008 54.83 62.6 0 - E 0 0 62.6
303 2025/MGGCM/0414 RISHA BISWAS TAPAS BISWAS III-B 12/12/2004 67.8 57.6 5 - F 0 0 62.6
304 2025/MGGCM/0899 UMA MAHESHWARI S MURGASHAN IV 27/08/2004 61.4 62.4 0 - E 0 0 62.4
305 2025/MGGCM/0281 ANISH EKKA ANUP EKKA IV 02/04/2007 48.5 57.4 5 - F 0 0 62.4
306 2025/MGGCM/0855 SUJATA SIKDER NIKHIL SIKDER IV 18/11/2007 48.17 57.4 5 - F 0 0 62.4
307 2025/MGGCM/0597 Y ANISHA S YESUDAS IV 20/10/2007 47.67 57.4 5 - F 0 0 62.4
308 2025/MGGCM/0130 DEEPA BORAL HARIPADA BORAL IV 12/12/2007 43 57.4 5 - F 0 0 62.4
309 2025/MGGCM/0893 SOHELI HENA ABDUL JABBER OTHERS 27/09/2005 53.17 57.2 5 - F 0 0 62.2
310 2025/MGGCM/0266 PRIYANKA PAUL SANJAY PAUL III-B 03/07/2008 46.4 57.2 5 - F 0 0 62.2
311 2025/MGGCM/0697 J MAHESH J TUMBANADHAM OTHERS 24/05/2007 68 62 0 - E 0 0 62
312 2025/MGGCM/0825 J MAHESH J TUMBANADHAM IV 24/05/2007 66.6 62 0 - E 0 0 62
313 2025/MGGCM/0809 ANISHA SIKDAR ABINASH SIKDAR OBC 06/11/2007 55.83 62 0 - E 0 0 62
314 2025/MGGCM/0716 SANJIT BISWAS JATISH BISWAS OBC 22/04/2006 64.17 57 5 - F 0 0 62
315 2025/MGGCM/0062 P YUVRAJ P BHEEMA RAO IV 18/06/2008 51.83 57 5 - F 0 0 62
316 2025/MGGCM/0063 P YUVRAJ P BHEEMA RAO IV 18/06/2008 51.83 57 5 - F 0 0 62
317 2025/MGGCM/0064 P YUVRAJ P BHEEMA RAO IV 18/06/2008 51.83 57 5 - F 0 0 62
318 2025/MGGCM/0096 P YUVRAJ P BHEEMA RAO IV 18/06/2008 51.83 57 5 - F 0 0 62
319 2025/MGGCM/0246 NITU DHALI PRASANT DHALI III-B 15/08/2007 50.6 57 5 - F 0 0 62
320 2025/MGGCM/0719 B JAYANT B SOMESWAR RAO IV 15/02/2007 50.33 61.8 0 - E 0 0 61.8

321 2025/MGGCM/0136 ISHIKA HOWLADER HAREKRISHNA
HOWLADER III-B 16/09/2006 58 56.8 5 - F 0 0 61.8

322 2025/MGGCM/0377 SRISHTI SIKDER SUSANTA SIKDER III-B 29/07/2008 55.83 56.8 5 - F 0 0 61.8

323 2025/MGGCM/0626 P PRASHANT
KERKETTA ZACHARIAH KERKETTA IV 25/10/2006 53.5 56.8 5 - F 0 0 61.8

324 2025/MGGCM/0344 ISHANI BAROI BALAI BAROI IV 07/10/2007 51 56.8 5 - F 0 0 61.8
325 2025/MGGCM/0503 ABHAY HALDER ASHIM HALDER III-B 23/08/2007 42.6 56.8 5 - F 0 0 61.8
326 2025/MGGCM/0128 RITIKA DAS SUDHARANJAN DAS IV 28/04/2008 56.8 56.6 5 - F 0 0 61.6
327 2025/MGGCM/0040 RITIKA DAS SUDHARANJAN DAS IV 28/04/2008 56.8 56.6 5 - F 0 0 61.6
328 2025/MGGCM/0041 RITIKA DAS SUDHARANJAN DAS IV 28/04/2008 56.8 56.6 5 - F 0 0 61.6
329 2025/MGGCM/0801 URMILA DAS BINOD KR DAS OBC 26/04/2005 60.8 56.5 5 - F 0 0 61.5
330 2025/MGGCM/0853 NAMITA DAS KHUDIRAM DAS EWS 01/06/2008 60.8 56.4 5 - F 0 0 61.4
331 2025/MGGCM/0636 ANKITA SARKAR GOPAL SARKAR OBC 26/11/2006 54.5 56.4 5 - F 0 0 61.4
332 2025/MGGCM/0717 BIPASHA DAS BINOY KR DAS OBC 03/11/2007 48.17 56.4 5 - F 0 0 61.4
333 2025/MGGCM/0786 MALANCHA BISWAS SANJAY BISWAS III-B 02/12/2007 45 56.4 5 - F 0 0 61.4
334 2025/MGGCM/0811 ASHIT DAS NARAYAN DAS IV 11/09/2007 60.8 56.2 5 - F 0 0 61.2

335 2025/MGGCM/0620 MIHIR DHALI RABINDRA NATH
DHALI OBC 30/08/2008 54.33 56.2 5 - F 0 0 61.2

336 2025/MGGCM/0240 T BHAVYA T VENKAT RAO IV 23/05/2008 53.4 56.2 5 - F 0 0 61.2

337 2025/MGGCM/0521 SAWROB KUMAR
DAS SUMANTA DAS OBC 04/08/2008 46.2 56.2 5 - F 0 0 61.2

338 2025/MGGCM/0904 ASHIMA KUMARI
MINJ SANJU KUMAR MINJ IV 16/02/2008 51 56 5 - F 0 0 61

339 2025/MGGCM/0676 P DINESH KARTHICK R PANDIAN IV 12/08/2007 46.67 56 5 - F 0 0 61
340 2025/MGGCM/0397 RITESH MONDAL CHANCHAL MONDAL III-B 02/06/2007 49.4 60.8 0 - E 0 0 60.8
341 2025/MGGCM/0014 RITESH MONDAL CHANCHAL MONDAL III-B 02/06/2007 49.4 60.8 0 - E 0 0 60.8
342 2025/MGGCM/0025 RITESH MONDAL CHANCHAL MONDAL III-B 02/06/2007 49.4 60.8 0 - E 0 0 60.8
343 2025/MGGCM/0026 RITESH MONDAL CHANCHAL MONDAL III-B 02/06/2007 49.4 60.8 0 - E 0 0 60.8
344 2025/MGGCM/0027 RITESH MONDAL CHANCHAL MONDAL III-B 02/06/2007 49.4 60.8 0 - E 0 0 60.8
345 2025/MGGCM/0078 RITESH MONDAL CHANCHAL MONDAL III-B 02/06/2007 49.4 60.8 0 - E 0 0 60.8
346 2025/MGGCM/0408 ARPIT KUJUR PRADEEP KUJUR IV 27/11/2007 54.4 55.8 5 - F 0 0 60.8

347 2025/MGGCM/0348 MANISH KUMAR
KHARATI MOHITOSH KHARATI III-B 27/09/2006 48.4 55.8 5 - F 0 0 60.8

348 2025/MGGCM/0698 JOYTHI MISTRY SUMANTO MISTRY EWS 29/06/2005 40.2 55.8 5 - F 0 0 60.8
349 2025/MGGCM/0504 BITTU DAS BABLU DAS IV 04/07/2006 51.33 55.6 5 - F 0 0 60.6
350 2025/MGGCM/0571 T DURAI MURUGAN M THAYUMANAVAN EWS 06/04/2007 46.6 55.6 5 - F 0 0 60.6
351 2025/MGGCM/0728 NIRUPAM BANERJEE BISWAJIT BANERJEE IV 21/08/2007 45.8 55.6 5 - F 0 0 60.6
352 2025/MGGCM/0120 SAHIN AKTHAR TASLEEM AKTHAR III-B 23/06/2008 42 55.6 5 - F 0 0 60.6
353 2025/MGGCM/0500 KOAIL DAS GOUTAM DAS III-B 04/10/2007 55.2 60 0 - E 0 0 60



354 2025/MGGCM/0683 ANKUSH
MAZUMDER AVIRAM MAZUMDER OBC 14/03/2008 46.83 55 5 - F 0 0 60

355 2025/MGGCM/0572 PROTHAB MONDAL PRANAB MONDAL IV 07/04/2007 46 55 5 - F 0 0 60
356 2025/MGGCM/0723 ANUSKA MALLICK GOURANGO MALLICK III-B 24/03/2007 53.4 54.8 5 - F 0 0 59.8
357 2025/MGGCM/0426 ARIYAN MAINATH IV 28/11/2006 50.17 54.8 5 - F 0 0 59.8
358 2025/MGGCM/0924 SRISHTI MAJUMDER DULAL MAJUMDER III-B 07/10/2007 46.2 54.8 5 - F 0 0 59.8
359 2025/MGGCM/0245 PRIYA BAROI PREMANANDA BAROI III-B 29/03/2008 58.17 54.6 5 - F 0 0 59.6
360 2025/MGGCM/0635 ANKITA MAJUMDAR UTTAM MAJUMDAR OBC 11/10/2006 54.5 54.6 5 - F 0 0 59.6

361 2025/MGGCM/0399 BIPLOB MONDAL BIJOY KRISHNA
MONDAL III-B 10/11/2006 50.67 54.4 5 - F 0 0 59.4

362 2025/MGGCM/0160 SNEHA SHIL BIMAL SHIL V 23/08/2006 55.2 54.2 5 - F 0 0 59.2
363 2025/MGGCM/0778 P SWETHA P POLLAIAH IV 25/07/2008 43.6 54.2 5 - F 0 0 59.2
364 2025/MGGCM/0806 S VENU S BHASKARA RAO IV 18/05/2007 42.2 54.2 5 - F 0 0 59.2
365 2025/MGGCM/0147 SARBOJIT GAIN BISWANATH GAIN III-B 27/05/2008 42 54.2 5 - F 0 0 59.2
366 2025/MGGCM/0692 PRABITRA ROY KHITISH ROY EWS 16/05/2008 48.4 54 5 - F 0 0 59
367 2025/MGGCM/0655 MATT HARDY BLAIR JAMES I 06/10/2007 59.6 53.8 5 - F 0 0 58.8
368 2025/MGGCM/0595 PRIYANKA ROY NARAYAN ROY OBC 15/07/2007 51 53.8 5 - F 0 0 58.8
369 2025/MGGCM/0862 ANISH TOPPO ALEX TOPPO IV 26/04/2008 38 53.8 5 - F 0 0 58.8
370 2025/MGGCM/0933 TRISHA KUMARI KRISHNA KUMAR III-B 17/06/2007 46.17 58.6 0 - E 0 0 58.6
371 2025/MGGCM/0922 SNEHA MONDAL SUJIT MONDAL IV 07/09/2007 46.71 53.6 5 - F 0 0 58.6
372 2025/MGGCM/0528 SAHIL BADA SANTHOSH BADA IV 21/02/2008 45.6 53.6 5 - F 0 0 58.6

373 2025/MGGCM/0586 GANAGALLA
SIDDHARTHA

GANAGALLA
KAMESWARA RAO IV 17/06/2008 64.14 58.52 0 - E 0 0 58.52

374 2025/MGGCM/0069 V VARSHINI K VADIVELU IV 01/01/2008 47.4 58.4 0 - E 0 0 58.4
375 2025/MGGCM/0022 V VARSHINI K VADIVELU IV 01/01/2008 47.4 58.4 0 - E 0 0 58.4
376 2025/MGGCM/0061 V VARSHINI K VADIVELU IV 01/01/2008 47.4 58.4 0 - E 0 0 58.4
377 2025/MGGCM/0272 RESHAB MONDAL NARAHARI MONDAL III-B 08/09/2008 65.4 53.4 5 - F 0 0 58.4
378 2025/MGGCM/0303 K SABAREESWARI R KARTHIK IV 13/04/2006 44.4 53.4 5 - F 0 0 58.4

379 2025/MGGCM/0328 SUDEEPA MANDAL PRASANTA KUMAR
MANDAL V 06/10/2007 45 58.28 0 - E 0 0 58.28

380 2025/MGGCM/0316 G PARESH NAIR S GOPA KUMAR III-A 11/04/2006 55.6 53.25 5 - F 0 0 58.25
381 2025/MGGCM/0177 SHARON STEPHEN I 24/05/2007 46.6 58.2 0 - E 0 0 58.2
382 2025/MGGCM/0888 C H VENU CH MADHAVA RAO IV 12/10/2006 43 58.2 0 - E 0 0 58.2

383 2025/MGGCM/0105 PRIYANSHU NATH
GARI JAGANNATH GARI II 26/11/2005 66.2 58 0 - E 0 0 58

384 2025/MGGCM/0153 ANKITA BAROI RABIN BAROI III-B 03/12/2005 41.4 58 0 - E 0 0 58
385 2025/MGGCM/0315 PRITILATA MISTRY PRABIN MISTRY III-B 27/01/2008 39.8 58 0 - E 0 0 58
386 2025/MGGCM/0735 ABHIJEET ROY MOHANJEET ROY OBC 12/08/2007 47 53 5 - F 0 0 58
387 2025/MGGCM/0615 SHUVA SARKAR SAJAL SARKAR OBC 31/08/2007 45.6 53 5 - F 0 0 58
388 2025/MGGCM/0338 TANUSREE PAUL TAPAN PAUL IV 28/09/2005 59.33 57.8 0 - E 0 0 57.8
389 2025/MGGCM/0668 JOTI TALUKDER JOYDEV TALUKDER OBC 17/06/2006 67.8 52.8 5 - F 0 0 57.8
390 2025/MGGCM/0634 ANUSHA BISWAS SASHADHAR BISWAS OBC 14/07/2007 54.2 52.6 5 - F 0 0 57.6

391 2025/MGGCM/0123 PALLAB ROY PRAKASH CHANDRA
ROY III-B 03/07/2006 39.6 52.6 5 - F 0 0 57.6

392 2025/MGGCM/0038 JAYANTI BISWAS HARADHAN BISWAS III-B 25/05/2008 48.67 57.4 0 - E 0 0 57.4
393 2025/MGGCM/0341 JAYANTI BISWAS HARADHAN BISWAS III-B 25/05/2008 48.67 57.4 0 - E 0 0 57.4
394 2025/MGGCM/0392 L RAJESH L APPA RAO IV 20/12/2005 53.6 55.4 2 - S 0 0 57.4
395 2025/MGGCM/0415 TANISHA BISWAS SUSANTA BISWAS III-B 01/01/2006 54.83 52.4 5 - F 0 0 57.4
396 2025/MGGCM/0869 RONGKIT DAS RATAN DAS III-B 10/11/2007 54 52.2 5 - F 0 0 57.2
397 2025/MGGCM/0909 RONGKIT DAS RATAN DAS III-B 10/11/2007 43 52.2 5 - F 0 0 57.2
398 2025/MGGCM/0896 RONGKIT DAS RATAN DAS III-B 10/11/2007 43 52.2 5 - F 0 0 57.2
399 2025/MGGCM/0494 MANMEET KAUR SUKHBINDER SINGH IV 21/04/2007 42.83 57 0 - E 0 0 57

400 2025/MGGCM/0638 DEBOSHREE
MONDAL KRISHNA MONDAL OBC 01/11/2007 50.6 52 5 - F 0 0 57

401 2025/MGGCM/0532 BANANIKA MISTRY BIPUL MISTRY OBC 20/06/2008 53.67 56.8 0 - E 0 0 56.8
402 2025/MGGCM/0815 PAPIYA ROY NIKHIL ROY OBC 09/05/2008 53.5 51.8 5 - F 0 0 56.8
403 2025/MGGCM/0074 RIYA BAIRAGI LATE RAVI BAIRAGI III-B 20/01/2008 51.67 56.6 0 - E 0 0 56.6
404 2025/MGGCM/0774 RUPSHA ROY TAPAN ROY III-B 28/10/2007 51.83 51.6 5 - F 0 0 56.6
405 2025/MGGCM/0524 KAREESHMA G B GIRISH KUMAR N IV 21/02/2008 48 51.6 5 - F 0 0 56.6
406 2025/MGGCM/0378 SUMAN ROY SISHIR ROY III-B 10/07/2006 52.6 51.4 5 - F 0 0 56.4
407 2025/MGGCM/0428 KAVIA SREYA KANNAN IV 17/02/2008 46 51.4 5 - F 0 0 56.4
408 2025/MGGCM/0115 DANILA SIMON LENGLIE I 19/04/2007 44.2 56 0 - E 0 0 56

409 2025/MGGCM/0653 M KAVITA LATE S MARUDU
PANDIAN OTHERS 10/07/2008 38.8 56 0 - E 0 0 56

410 2025/MGGCM/0179 DHRITI BALA NISHI KANTA BALA III-B 13/03/2007 59.6 51 5 - F 0 0 56
411 2025/MGGCM/0908 SUCHANDANA DAS THAKUR DAS IV 22/02/2008 50.83 51 5 - F 0 0 56
412 2025/MGGCM/0764 TRISHA SINGHA MADAN SINGHA OBC 22/06/2008 50.5 51 5 - F 0 0 56
413 2025/MGGCM/0523 AKASH DHALI MRINAL DHALI PH 22/04/2006 40 51 5 - F 0 0 56
414 2025/MGGCM/0125 A SRIKANTH C ARUL PRAKASAM IV 10/01/2005 48.33 50.8 5 - F 0 0 55.8



415 2025/MGGCM/0838 AYUSH LEAVENS SANJAY LEAVENS IV 30/07/2006 41.2 50.6 5 - F 0 0 55.6
416 2025/MGGCM/0657 M RUCHITA M APPA RAO IV 09/02/2007 47.67 55.4 0 - E 0 0 55.4
417 2025/MGGCM/0095 VELENTINA REGINALD I 15/10/2005 46.8 55.4 0 - E 0 0 55.4
418 2025/MGGCM/0045 VELENTINA REGINALD I 15/10/2005 46.8 55.4 0 - E 0 0 55.4
419 2025/MGGCM/0046 VELENTINA REGINALD I 15/10/2005 46.8 55.4 0 - E 0 0 55.4
420 2025/MGGCM/0047 VELENTINA REGINALD I 15/10/2005 46.8 55.4 0 - E 0 0 55.4
421 2025/MGGCM/0048 VELENTINA REGINALD I 15/10/2005 46.8 55.4 0 - E 0 0 55.4
422 2025/MGGCM/0049 VELENTINA REGINALD I 15/10/2005 46.8 55.4 0 - E 0 0 55.4
423 2025/MGGCM/0395 JEET BISWAS SURAJIT BISWAS IV 19/12/2006 46 55.4 0 - E 0 0 55.4
424 2025/MGGCM/0501 P DURGA PRASHAD P SANMUKHA RAO IV 09/03/2008 41.6 55.4 0 - E 0 0 55.4

425 2025/MGGCM/0842 ABHAY BHOWMICK ANATHINDU
BHOWMICK OBC 16/08/2007 62.7 50.4 5 - F 0 0 55.4

426 2025/MGGCM/0482 MANAB BISWAS SAMIR KR BISWAS III-B 07/07/2008 56.33 50.4 5 - F 0 0 55.4
427 2025/MGGCM/0759 ANKITA MRIDHA GURUCHAND MRIDHA OBC 15/05/2007 52.17 50.4 5 - F 0 0 55.4
428 2025/MGGCM/0307 JAYANTI DAS JAWHARLAL DAS III-B 04/03/2007 51 55.25 0 - E 0 0 55.25
429 2025/MGGCM/0905 OJIT DAS SANJAY DAS IV 09/09/2003 41.4 50.2 5 - F 0 0 55.2
430 2025/MGGCM/0094 SUNIT PAUL SOMEN PAUL III-B 31/08/2005 47.2 55 0 - E 0 0 55
431 2025/MGGCM/0090 P DINESH KUMAR P YAM SUNDER IV 29/03/2007 43.6 55 0 - E 0 0 55
432 2025/MGGCM/0796 I SIMON V ISRAVEL IV 20/03/2008 41.67 55 0 - E 0 0 55
433 2025/MGGCM/0783 RAHUL RAM CHOTU RAM IV 07/06/2006 49.4 50 5 - F 0 0 55
434 2025/MGGCM/0721 PUJA MAJHI RAMESH MAJHI IV 04/06/2007 44.17 50 5 - F 0 0 55
435 2025/MGGCM/0345 R ALAGESHAN RAJINI KANTH IV 01/12/2006 41 54.8 0 - E 0 0 54.8

436 2025/MGGCM/0674 SUBHAM DEBNATH SAMAR KUMAR
DEBNATH OBC 03/12/2006 43.7 49.8 5 - F 0 0 54.8

437 2025/MGGCM/0282 RAKESH BISWAS JANMOJOY BISWAS III-B 21/06/2008 50.8 54.6 0 - E 0 0 54.6
438 2025/MGGCM/0429 BARSHA MONDAL BRITTYA MONDAL III-B 01/01/2007 42.8 54.6 0 - E 0 0 54.6
439 2025/MGGCM/0188 MOHIT DAS MANAS DAS III-B 26/07/2005 59 54.4 0 - E 0 0 54.4
440 2025/MGGCM/0402 TRIPTI LAKRA RAJAN LAKRA IV 16/04/2007 40.4 54.4 0 - E 0 0 54.4
441 2025/MGGCM/0248 HIMADRI ROY SUJIT KUMAR ROY IV 31/03/2005 51.8 49.4 5 - F 0 0 54.4
442 2025/MGGCM/0913 V AJAY R VEERA RAJ IV 02/07/2006 47 49.2 5 - F 0 0 54.2
443 2025/MGGCM/0891 ANKITA BISWAS CHANDAN BISWAS OTHERS 18/02/2008 49.5 54 0 - E 0 0 54
444 2025/MGGCM/0860 B JAYANAGESWARI B RAMA KRISHNA IV 10/01/2008 42.4 54 0 - E 0 0 54
445 2025/MGGCM/0935 ABHIJEET BISWAS JAGADISH BISWAS III-B 19/09/2005 50.83 49 5 - F 0 0 54
446 2025/MGGCM/0863 P V PREM LALL P V MOHAN LALL III-A 31/03/2007 47.33 49 5 - F 0 0 54
447 2025/MGGCM/0526 K YAMUNA K DILLE RAO EWS 24/04/2008 47 53.8 0 - E 0 0 53.8
448 2025/MGGCM/0770 ANKUSH TIGGA SUNIL KUMAR TIGGA IV 16/08/2007 42 53.8 0 - E 0 0 53.8
449 2025/MGGCM/0845 M SUNDARI MANGABAGAN EWS 25/07/2007 45.6 53.6 0 - E 0 0 53.6
450 2025/MGGCM/0212 PAPRI BAROI PALASH BAROI III-B 01/08/2008 50.8 48.6 5 - F 0 0 53.6

451 2025/MGGCM/0553 AKASH KUMAR
BISWAS ASHIS KUMAR BISWAS III-B 24/02/2008 47.5 48.4 5 - F 0 0 53.4

452 2025/MGGCM/0795 RITESH DAS SHRI KRISHNA DAS OBC 25/06/2007 52.33 48.2 5 - F 0 0 53.2
453 2025/MGGCM/0688 K BHAVESH K ANAND RAO IV 21/09/2007 38.8 52.8 0 - E 0 0 52.8

454 2025/MGGCM/0856 SANJITA MONDAL SUKHARANJAN
MONDAL IV 10/11/2007 44.6 52.4 0 - E 0 0 52.4

455 2025/MGGCM/0736 BANKIM DAS SUSHIL DAS EWS 14/04/2008 47.4 47.4 5 - F 0 0 52.4

456 2025/MGGCM/0837 VARSHA
CHAKROBORTHY

GOVINDO
CHAKROBORTHY EWS 08/05/2006 43.4 47 5 - F 0 0 52

457 2025/MGGCM/0828 BANDHANA
SARKAR BARUN SARKAR OBC 06/06/2008 40 51.8 0 - E 0 0 51.8

458 2025/MGGCM/0609 REYA HALDER MANIK HALDER IV 20/12/2006 52.17 51.4 0 - E 0 0 51.4
459 2025/MGGCM/0519 ALISHA SARKAR MALAY SARKAR OBC 11/01/2008 51.17 51.4 0 - E 0 0 51.4
460 2025/MGGCM/0813 DHIMAAN DAS KISHOR DAS OBC 19/06/2008 62 46.2 5 - F 0 0 51.2

461 2025/MGGCM/0834 SRITI CHAKRABORTY GOVIND
CHAKRABORTY EWS 04/07/2007 47.2 46.2 5 - F 0 0 51.2

462 2025/MGGCM/0830 T MADHU SUDHAN SRINIVASH RAO EWS 18/07/2007 46 46.2 5 - F 0 0 51.2
463 2025/MGGCM/0752 S DEVESH S LAXMINARAYANA IV 23/08/2005 64 51 0 - E 0 0 51
464 2025/MGGCM/0708 JAHEER ALI LIAQUAT ALI OBC 24/01/2007 37.6 51 0 - E 0 0 51
465 2025/MGGCM/0293 SUBHO BISWAS SANKU BISWAS III-B 06/02/2007 50 50.8 0 - E 0 0 50.8
466 2025/MGGCM/0864 SHAJAL HALDER AMULLYA HALDER OBC 07/09/2006 64.6 45.8 5 - F 0 0 50.8
467 2025/MGGCM/0884 SUMIT MONDAL SAMAR MONAL OBC 27/03/2007 55.1 45.8 5 - F 0 0 50.8
468 2025/MGGCM/0885 BOKKA ROHITH BOKKA CHINI BABU IV 18/05/2008 43 50.6 0 - E 0 0 50.6

469 2025/MGGCM/0284 CHAYAN
CHOWKIDER RANJIT CHOWKIDER III-B 27/09/2007 51.83 45.6 5 - F 0 0 50.6

470 2025/MGGCM/0868 VISHNU KUMAR
SHARMA

RAM SHANKAR
SHARMA EWS 05/01/2007 41.6 50.4 0 - E 0 0 50.4

471 2025/MGGCM/0729 AKASH DAS KHOKAN DAS IV 08/04/2008 46.83 45.2 5 - F 0 0 50.2
472 2025/MGGCM/0733 ANUSREE DAS ANANDA DAS OBC 22/05/2008 54 49.8 0 - E 0 0 49.8
473 2025/MGGCM/0334 J JAI KUMAR A JAI SHANKAR IV 30/03/2006 51 49.8 0 - E 0 0 49.8
474 2025/MGGCM/0087 ABHIJIT KIRTUNIA AJIT KIRTUNIA IV 13/04/2007 46 44.4 5 - F 0 0 49.4



475 2025/MGGCM/0220 S DEEPAK RAJAN A SOLAI RAJAN IV 30/05/2007 42 49.2 0 - E 0 0 49.2
476 2025/MGGCM/0803 AJAY MONDAL BUDHADEV MONDAL OBC 01/08/2008 45.6 44 5 - F 0 0 49
477 2025/MGGCM/0536 NABIN HALDER SUKUMAR HALDER OBC 18/06/2008 43.33 44 5 - F 0 0 49
478 2025/MGGCM/0499 P PRAJEEV K PRABHAKARAN IV 15/11/2007 48.5 48.4 0 - E 0 0 48.4
479 2025/MGGCM/0216 ANSHU MANDAL NIRAJ MANDAL III-B 30/03/2008 43.2 48 0 - E 0 0 48
480 2025/MGGCM/0747 RAHUL KERKETTA SIVCHARAN KERKETTA OBC 25/01/2007 51.2 47.6 0 - E 0 0 47.6
481 2025/MGGCM/0707 BIJAY DAS MEGNATH DAS EWS 14/01/2007 41.8 42.6 5 - F 0 0 47.6
482 2025/MGGCM/0727 SRIMA MONDAL SUKDEV MONDAL EWS 08/10/2007 41.2 45.4 0 - E 0 0 45.4
483 2025/MGGCM/0785 M MUNIYA SELVAM N MUTHU KUMAR IV 20/09/2006 47.5 44.2 0 - E 0 0 44.2

   
   
  Admission Incharge



Mahatma Gandhi Government College
FINAL  MERIT LIST OF CANDIDATES APPLIED FOR ADMISSION FOR THE SESSION: 2025-2026

Name of the Course: B.A. (Economics) Category:  PH
Note: In Subject Weightage , F - First Attemppt, S - More than One Attempt, Strike Out : Duplicate Form Submission

S.No. Admission No. Name of
Candidate

Father'S
Name Category Date of

Birth X% XII% Subject
Weightage Sports NSS/NCC/Scouts &

Guide
Agg

%

1 2025/MGGCM/0523 AKASH DHALI MRINAL
DHALI PH 22/04/2006 40 51 5 - F 0 0 56

2 2025/MGGCM/0708 JAHEER ALI LIAQUAT ALI OBC 24/01/2007 37.6 51 0 - E 0 0 51

   
   
  Admission Incharge



Mahatma Gandhi Government College
FINAL  MERIT LIST OF CANDIDATES APPLIED FOR ADMISSION FOR THE SESSION: 2025-2026

Name of the Course: B.A. (Economics) Category:  EWS
Note: In Subject Weightage , F - First Attemppt, S - More than One Attempt, Strike Out : Duplicate Form Submission

S.No. Admission No. Name of
Candidate Father'S Name Category Date of

Birth X% XII% Subject
Weightage Sports NSS/NCC/Scouts &

Guide
Agg

%
1 2025/MGGCM/0436 J CHANDRAWATHI J THIRUPATHI RAO EWS 28/05/2008 61.67 83.8 5 - F 0 0 88.8
2 2025/MGGCM/0732 ANIMA MONDAL UTHSAB MONDAL EWS 18/09/2008 68 82.8 5 - F 0 0 87.8
3 2025/MGGCM/0445 P CHAITANYA P APPA RAO IV 22/02/2007 77.33 80.6 5 - F 0 0 85.6
4 2025/MGGCM/0544 T CHARAN T DILLESWAR RAO EWS 09/03/2008 54.2 78 5 - F 0 0 83

5 2025/MGGCM/0545 ASHTHA DUNG
DUNG

LATE FRANKLIN DUNG
DUNG EWS 15/04/2008 63 77.8 5 - F 0 0 82.8

6 2025/MGGCM/0193 Y MANASA Y CHIRANJEEVI IV 14/08/2007 60.67 77.4 5 - F 0 0 82.4
7 2025/MGGCM/0478 DILIP BISWAS NIKUL BISWAS IV 07/11/2007 59.17 77 5 - F 0 0 82
8 2025/MGGCM/0467 DILIP BISWAS NIKUL BISWAS IV 11/07/2007 59 77 5 - F 0 0 82
9 2025/MGGCM/0847 V JOSHANA V JEEVAN RAO EWS 23/12/2006 61.67 75.6 5 - F 0 0 80.6

10 2025/MGGCM/0270 A ARUNA SHREE K ALAGAR SWAMY IV 01/06/2008 61.5 75.4 5 - F 0 0 80.4
11 2025/MGGCM/0566 SHRITY RANI DAS SRIBASH CH DAS EWS 26/09/2007 53.6 74.6 5 - F 0 0 79.6
12 2025/MGGCM/0480 P VIVEK P KURMA RAO IV 29/10/2007 59.8 76.4 0 - E 0 0 76.4
13 2025/MGGCM/0866 B PREM KUMAR B ROSESWAR EWS 19/04/2008 50 71.2 5 - F 0 0 76.2
14 2025/MGGCM/0470 MOUSUMI ROY KANAILAL ROY IV 03/10/2005 76.4 70.4 5 - F 0 0 75.4

15 2025/MGGCM/0162 POTHANPALLI
DINESH

LATE POTHANPALLI
MOHAN RAO IV 11/02/2008 55.33 70.4 5 - F 0 0 75.4

16 2025/MGGCM/0016 ADHITHYAN S SANTHOSH KUMAR A IV 18/03/2007 53.4 70.4 5 - F 0 0 75.4
17 2025/MGGCM/0017 ADHITHYAN S SANTHOSH KUMAR A IV 18/03/2007 53.4 70.4 5 - F 0 0 75.4
18 2025/MGGCM/0021 ADHITHYAN S SANTHOSH KUMAR A IV 18/03/2007 53.4 70.4 5 - F 0 0 75.4
19 2025/MGGCM/0023 ADHITHYAN S SANTHOSH KUMAR A IV 18/03/2007 53.4 70.4 5 - F 0 0 75.4
20 2025/MGGCM/0024 ADHITHYAN S SANTHOSH KUMAR A IV 18/03/2007 53.4 70.4 5 - F 0 0 75.4
21 2025/MGGCM/0056 ADHITHYAN S SANTHOSH KUMAR A IV 18/03/2007 53.4 70.4 5 - F 0 0 75.4
22 2025/MGGCM/0059 ADHITHYAN S SANTHOSH KUMAR A IV 18/03/2007 53.4 70.4 5 - F 0 0 75.4
23 2025/MGGCM/0091 ADHITHYAN S SANTHOSH KUMAR A IV 18/03/2007 53.4 70.4 5 - F 0 0 75.4
24 2025/MGGCM/0145 ANKITA DAS BIKASH DAS V 03/06/2007 61.75 69.8 5 - F 0 0 74.8
25 2025/MGGCM/0755 ANKITA DAS BIKASH DAS EWS 03/06/2007 61.75 69.8 5 - F 0 0 74.8
26 2025/MGGCM/0782 ANKITA DAS BIKASH DAS EWS 03/06/2007 61.07 69.8 5 - F 0 0 74.8

27 2025/MGGCM/0569 T PRAVEEN KUMAR T VENKATESHWAR
RAO EWS 09/10/2007 60.83 69.8 5 - F 0 0 74.8

28 2025/MGGCM/0004 ANKITA DAS BIKASH DAS IV 03/06/2007 57 69.8 5 - F 0 0 74.8
29 2025/MGGCM/0001 ANKITA DAS BIKASH DAS IV 03/06/2007 57 69.8 5 - F 0 0 74.8
30 2025/MGGCM/0002 ANKITA DAS BIKASH DAS IV 03/06/2007 57 69.8 5 - F 0 0 74.8

31 2025/MGGCM/0533 SANJNA KUMARI LATE CHANDAN
BARAIK EWS 05/10/2007 53.5 68.8 5 - F 0 0 73.8

32 2025/MGGCM/0686 ANUPA DAS GOPAL DAS EWS 28/06/2008 52.33 66.4 5 - F 0 0 71.4
33 2025/MGGCM/0671 ABHINAYA S PANDIAN EWS 05/02/2007 60.6 66 5 - F 0 0 71
34 2025/MGGCM/0332 G MAANSA G JOGA RAO IV 16/04/2008 55 65.8 5 - F 0 0 70.8
35 2025/MGGCM/0211 G MAANSA G JOGA RAO IV 16/04/2008 52.4 65.8 5 - F 0 0 70.8
36 2025/MGGCM/0003 ANKITA DAS BIKASH DAS IV 03/06/2007 57 69.8 0 - E 0 0 69.8
37 2025/MGGCM/0108 ABHINAYA S PANDIAN IV 05/02/2007 60.6 64.4 5 - F 0 0 69.4
38 2025/MGGCM/0031 ABHINAYA S PANDIAN IV 05/02/2007 60.6 64.4 5 - F 0 0 69.4
39 2025/MGGCM/0032 ABHINAYA S PANDIAN IV 05/02/2007 60.6 64.4 5 - F 0 0 69.4
40 2025/MGGCM/0520 AFREEDI LASKAR ALAMGIR LASKAR IV 26/09/2005 59 63.4 5 - F 0 0 68.4
41 2025/MGGCM/0358 THOTA KISHORE T CHANDAN RAO I 02/01/2007 78.33 62.55 5 - F 0 0 67.55
42 2025/MGGCM/0771 MAMTA HORO LEBAYAN HORO EWS 25/10/2007 49.8 62 5 - F 0 0 67
43 2025/MGGCM/0370 ANKIT BISWAS UJJAL BISWAS IV 20/05/2005 64.8 61.8 5 - F 0 0 66.8
44 2025/MGGCM/0695 SUJAL BAXLA BALASIUS BAXLA EWS 11/10/2007 48.6 61 5 - F 0 0 66
45 2025/MGGCM/0619 RAHUL DAS HARI KRISHNA DAS EWS 08/07/2006 52.6 60 5 - F 0 0 65
46 2025/MGGCM/0430 RIYA BAROI BRITISH BAROI EWS 07/04/2007 53.67 58.2 5 - F 0 0 63.2
47 2025/MGGCM/0361 V BHAVYA V LAKSHMANA RAO IV 07/01/2008 65.28 62.6 0 - E 0 0 62.6
48 2025/MGGCM/0062 P YUVRAJ P BHEEMA RAO IV 18/06/2008 51.83 57 5 - F 0 0 62
49 2025/MGGCM/0063 P YUVRAJ P BHEEMA RAO IV 18/06/2008 51.83 57 5 - F 0 0 62
50 2025/MGGCM/0064 P YUVRAJ P BHEEMA RAO IV 18/06/2008 51.83 57 5 - F 0 0 62
51 2025/MGGCM/0096 P YUVRAJ P BHEEMA RAO IV 18/06/2008 51.83 57 5 - F 0 0 62
52 2025/MGGCM/0240 T BHAVYA T VENKAT RAO IV 23/05/2008 53.4 56.2 5 - F 0 0 61.2
53 2025/MGGCM/0571 T DURAI MURUGAN M THAYUMANAVAN EWS 06/04/2007 46.6 55.6 5 - F 0 0 60.6
54 2025/MGGCM/0692 PRABITRA ROY KHITISH ROY EWS 16/05/2008 48.4 54 5 - F 0 0 59
55 2025/MGGCM/0528 SAHIL BADA SANTHOSH BADA IV 21/02/2008 45.6 53.6 5 - F 0 0 58.6
56 2025/MGGCM/0303 K SABAREESWARI R KARTHIK IV 13/04/2006 44.4 53.4 5 - F 0 0 58.4
57 2025/MGGCM/0392 L RAJESH L APPA RAO IV 20/12/2005 53.6 55.4 2 - S 0 0 57.4



58 2025/MGGCM/0125 A SRIKANTH C ARUL PRAKASAM IV 10/01/2005 48.33 50.8 5 - F 0 0 55.8
59 2025/MGGCM/0657 M RUCHITA M APPA RAO IV 09/02/2007 47.67 55.4 0 - E 0 0 55.4
60 2025/MGGCM/0526 K YAMUNA K DILLE RAO EWS 24/04/2008 47 53.8 0 - E 0 0 53.8
61 2025/MGGCM/0845 M SUNDARI MANGABAGAN EWS 25/07/2007 45.6 53.6 0 - E 0 0 53.6
62 2025/MGGCM/0736 BANKIM DAS SUSHIL DAS EWS 14/04/2008 47.4 47.4 5 - F 0 0 52.4

63 2025/MGGCM/0837 VARSHA
CHAKROBORTHY

GOVINDO
CHAKROBORTHY EWS 08/05/2006 43.4 47 5 - F 0 0 52

64 2025/MGGCM/0834 SRITI
CHAKRABORTY

GOVIND
CHAKRABORTY EWS 04/07/2007 47.2 46.2 5 - F 0 0 51.2

65 2025/MGGCM/0868 VISHNU KUMAR
SHARMA

RAM SHANKAR
SHARMA EWS 05/01/2007 41.6 50.4 0 - E 0 0 50.4

66 2025/MGGCM/0334 J JAI KUMAR A JAI SHANKAR IV 30/03/2006 51 49.8 0 - E 0 0 49.8
67 2025/MGGCM/0727 SRIMA MONDAL SUKDEV MONDAL EWS 08/10/2007 41.2 45.4 0 - E 0 0 45.4

   
   
  Admission Incharge


